Saturday Night Lights XC Race

Place Name
1 WHEATON
WARRENVILLE SOUTH
(IL)
HIL. DAVIDSON
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CIN. ST. URSULA
ACAD.

COOPER HS (KY)
CENTERVILLE
MILFORD
BEAVERCREEK

MASON

RUSSIA

SPR. CATH. CENT.
BRADFORD

CAMPBELL COUNTY
(KY)

LOUISVILLE MALE
(KY)

SIMON KENTON (KY)
SUM. CO. DAY

HIL. BRADLEY

INDIAN HILL
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Team Race Results

Score
140

160
183

219

275

280

284

334

441

442

451

487

527

535
559

565

568

Team
Time

1:42:01

1:42:16
1:41:51

1:42:43

1:44:15

1:43:48

1:44:28

1:45:18

1:46:47

1:45:28

1:47:02

1:47:33

1:48:11

1:48:00
1:48:29

1:48:40

1:48:50

Runner
Avg

20:24

20:27
20:22

20:32
20:51
20:45
20:53
21:03
21:21
21:05
21:24
21:30

21:38

21:36
21:41

21:44

21:46

Avg
Mile

6:34

6:35
6:33

6:36
6:42
6:40
6:43
6:46
6:52
6:47
6:53
6:55

6:57

6:57
6:59

6:59

7:00

5Man
Gap  Finish Order

0:58 9, 22, 32, 35, 50, 57, 66

0:58
2:03

17,21, 25,33, 72, 94, 98
1,24, 36, 58, 73, 75, 124

1:13
0:57
2:43
1:16

12,14, 53,76, 77, 150, 172
23, 54, 59, 67, 87, 116, 120
3,38, 51, 62, 145, 149, 163
19, 44, 48, 91, 100, 125,
131

0:47 47,63, 65, 69, 108, 113,

114

1:28 40,79, 93, 105, 152, 233,

278
4:10
2:56
1:35

2,7,27,229, 234, 282
16, 28, 34, 210, 219

60, 61, 82, 148, 174, 222,
231

1:04 64, 90, 130, 135, 144, 189,

213

1:17
1:04

56, 96, 115, 151, 153, 260

78, 83, 133, 146, 159, 160,
261

2:31 20, 88, 129, 191, 193, 197,

202

2:16 84, 86, 97, 101, 254, 258,

276

Scoring Order
9,21, 30, 33,47, 54, 63

16, 20, 24, 31, 69, 89, 93
1,23, 34,55,70,71,116

11,13, 50, 72, 73, 139, 156
22, 51, 56, 64, 82, 110, 113
3, 36, 48, 59, 134, 138, 150
18, 41, 45, 86, 94, 117,123

44, 60, 62, 66, 102, 107,
108

38, 75, 88, 99, 141, 205,
238

2,7,26,201, 206, 241
15, 27, 32, 186, 191

57,58, 77,137,158, 194,
203

61, 85, 122, 126, 133, 169,
188

53, 91, 109, 140, 142, 226

74,78, 125, 135, 147, 148,
227

19, 83, 121, 170, 172, 174,
178

79, 81,92, 95, 221, 224,

237

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com



Place Name
18 ST.HENRY
19 BEECHWOOD (KY)
20 ZANE TRACE
21 NEWARK CATH.
22  MILTON-UNION
23 SPR.NORTHWESTERN
24 WAPAKONETA
25 CONNER HS (KY)
26 NATIONAL TRAIL
27 HOUSTON
28 WAUSEON
29 MONROE
30 NORTHMONT
31 BISHOP BROSSART
32 CLARK MONTESSORI
33 VILLA MADONNA
ACADEMY
34 BADIN
35 WESTERN BROWN
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K

Score
571

617

624

638

647

652

657

663
668

672

691

703

714
716

767

772

775

821

09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Team Race Results

Team

Time

1:48:58

1:49:51

1:50:41

1:49:37

1:49:52

1:49:29

1:50:16

1:50:12
1:50:22

1:50:49

1:50:31

1:50:36

1:50:49
1:51:17

1:52:02

1:52:26

1:52:02

1:53:47

Runner  Avg 5Man
Avg Mile Gap
21:47 700 1:57
21:58  7:.04 3:03
22:08 707 6:18
21:55  7:.03 4:.05
21:58  7:.04 0:38
21:53 7:02 4:03
22:03  7.05 2:54
22:02  7:.05 5:19
22:04  7:.06 1:57
22:09 708 3:32
22:06 7:06 1:51
22:01 707 3:29
22:09 708 2:51
2215  7:.09 2:48
2224 712 2:21
2229 714 3:21
2224 712 1:45
22:45 719 5:08

Finish Order
41, 80, 136, 180, 184, 212,
218

49, 55, 126, 183, 275, 279,
318

6, 18, 70, 289, 365, 385,
389

8,45, 162, 232, 273, 376,
378

103, 140, 142, 155, 158,
204, 220

5,107, 123, 237, 256, 295,
349

39, 42, 156, 239, 259, 287,
344

4,119,127,177, 328
71,104,157, 182, 221,
337,379

30, 31, 179, 230, 296, 302,
304

68, 147, 165, 167, 208,
265, 268

15, 117, 206, 207, 245,
293, 374

26, 128, 164, 236, 238, 331
37, 89, 209, 226, 246, 270,
324

95, 112, 185, 199, 263,
267, 269

46, 102, 138, 297, 298,
380, 382

106, 122, 186, 205, 240,
291, 339

11, 110, 178, 333, 336,
350, 356

Scoring Order
39, 76, 127, 163, 166, 187,
190

46, 52, 118, 165, 236, 239,
263

6, 17, 67, 245, 289, 304,
307

8,42, 149, 204, 235, 297,
299

97, 130, 131, 143, 146,
180, 192

5,101, 115, 209, 222, 250,
281

37,40, 144, 211, 225, 244,
278

4,112,119, 160, 268
68, 98, 145, 164, 193, 275,
300

28, 29, 162, 202, 251, 255,
256

65, 136, 152, 154, 184,
229, 232

14,111, 182, 183, 213,
248, 295

25,120, 151, 208, 210, 271

35, 84, 185, 198, 214, 234,
265

90, 106, 167, 176, 228,
231,233

43, 96, 128, 252, 253, 301,
302

100, 114, 168, 181, 212,
246, 276

10, 104, 161, 272, 274,
282,285

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

¥
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Place
36

37
38

39

40

4

42

43
44

45
46

47
DNP
DNP

DNP
DNP

DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
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Name
WEST CLERMONT

MAPLETON
HUNTINGTON HIGH

(W)

HOL. SPRINGFIELD
COLERAIN
UNIOTO

GEORGETOWN

SARD. EASTERN
CIN. NORTHWEST

HAMILTON
DAY. CHRISTIAN

GRANT COUNTY

DUPONT MANUAL (KY)

MIAMI VALLEY
SCHOOL

CLINTON-MASSIE

BRACKEN COUNTY HS

(KY)

WAYNE
WILMINGTON
BETHEL-TATE
GRANDVIEW HTS.
GREENON

PIQUA
NORTHEASTERN
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K

Score
848

857
897

941

949

1031

1045

1073
1244

1322
1360

1363

09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Team Race Results

Team
Time

1:53:22

1:54:11
1:55:28

1:55:17

1:55:04

1:56:32

1:57:21

2:00:53
2:01:46

2:03:41
2:08:37

2:07:39
1:29:53
1:32:44

1:33:06
1:36:29

1:36:54
1:37:24
1:49:33
1:03:43
1:11:04
41:34
47:31

Runner
Avg

22:40

22:50
23:05

23:.03

23:00

23:18

23:28

24:10
24:21

24:44
25:43

25:31
22:28
23:11

23:16
24:.07

24:13
24:21
27:23
21:14
23:41
20:47
23:45

Avg
Mile

717

7:21
7:25

7:25

7:24

7:30

7:33

7:46
7:50

7:57
8:16

8:13
7:14
7:27

7:29
7:45

747
7:50
8:48
6:50
7:37
6:41
7:38

5 Man
Gap

1:22

4:24
5:42

31

2:39

2:12

3:24

6:29
3:19

2:05
4:41

3:26

Finish Order

143, 173,192, 194, 247,
266, 283

52, 168, 201, 225, 345, 373

13, 111, 252, 335, 362

92, 175, 203, 301, 315,
326, 330

85, 224, 248, 249, 281,
310, 321

139, 198, 253, 294, 307,
366, 367

132, 223, 228, 284, 351,
383

109, 166, 257, 358, 390
214,292, 305, 308, 371,
395

250, 309, 343, 346, 360
227, 325, 353, 386, 388,
392, 393

235, 329, 372, 375, 377
134, 154, 169, 251

171, 176, 200, 340

43, 243, 255, 361
217,288, 300, 352

262, 264, 323, 332
286, 290, 311, 341
306, 370, 387, 394
10, 81,190

161, 303, 327
29,74

215, 316

Scoring Order

132, 157,171,173, 215,
230, 242

49, 155,177,197, 279, 294

12,105, 219, 273, 288

87,159, 179, 254, 262,
267,270

80, 196, 216, 217, 240,
261, 264

129, 175, 220, 249, 258,
290, 291

124, 195, 200, 243, 283,
303

103, 153, 223, 286, 308
189, 247, 257, 259, 292,
3N

218, 260, 277, 280, 287
199, 266, 284, 305, 306,
309, 310

207, 269, 293, 296, 298
4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners
4 Runners

4 Runners
4 Runners
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners

2 Runners

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

¥
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Place Name
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38

Avery Stewart
Addie Engel
Emmy Sager

Ashlyn Vanlandingham

Kassidy Carpenter
Abbey Mohan
Bridget Engel

Charlotte Campbell

Mia Rucoba
Nina Amicon
Sophia Leto
Macey Ruth
Mayes Winnie
Megan Kelter
Emily McMurry
Skipp Miller
Elise Byard
Hannah Kerr
Megan Nowe
Grace Michel
Riley Ries

Sara Michalowski
Maddie Little
Rose Widmeyer
Justine Smith
Chloe Knick
Sydney Yontz
Karmen Knepp
Cassie Schrubb
Hollie Voisard
Ava Knouff
Mikaela Cooper
Gaby Eben
Austy Miller
Rachel Nordmark
Megan Greive
Maria Klocke

Olivia Loeffler

Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points

9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 19:004 1
11 Spr. Cath. Cent. 19.01.3 2
9  Milford 19213 3
9  Conner HS (KY) 19:26.8 4
11 Spr. Northwestern  19:275 5
12 Zane Trace 19:358 6
11 Spr. Cath. Cent. 19400 7
11 Newark Cath. 19:441 8
11 Wheaton Warrenville 19:49.1 9
12 Grandview Hts. 19:50.9

12 Western Brown 19:51.4 10
9  Cooper HS (KY) 19517 11
11 Huntington High W 19:52.1 12
12 Cooper HS (KY) 19533 13
11 Monroe 19:549 14
10 Bradford 20:049 15
10  Hil. Davidson 20:05.0 16
10  Zane Trace 20:09.0 17
9 Beavercreek 20:10.7 18
12 Hil. Bradley 2011119
11 Hil. Davidson 201122 20
12 Wheaton Warrenville 20:17.4 21
10 Centerville 20177 22
11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 20:20.3 23
10  Hil. Davidson 20:21.7 24
9  Northmont 20:233 25
12 Spr. Cath. Cent. 20:276 26
12 Bradford 20:29.2 27
9 Piqua 20:29.4

12 Houston 20:324 28
9  Houston 20:329 29
10  Wheaton Warrenville 20:32.9 30
9 Hil. Davidson 20:33.3 31
9  Bradford 20:33.6 32
10 Wheaton Warrenville 20:33.9 33
12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 20:35.2 34
11 Bishop Brossart 20:36.5 35
11 Milford 20:376 36

Place Name

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75

76

Lauren Doll

Becca Seger

Lauren Hemmelgarn

Paige Schneider
Emma Muterspaw
Samantha Thomas
Elisa Halsey
Maddie Dickman
Ashley Robey
Grace Dailey
Jackie Tierney
McKenna Curtin
Emma Beck

Teja Young

Kyla Bryson

Alex Jackson

Rebecca Grunkemeyer

Bella Mueller
Kylie James
Cara Cavanaugh
Kalie Adrian
Kylie Little
Allison Franzen
Emily Rodeffer
Faith Tang
Caroline Kolb
Allison Das

Jess Michalowski
Brenna Lankford
Hannah Richer
Catherine Millard
Reese Hartsaugh
Lauren Sargeant
Sofia Bishoff
Molly Mulvaney
Ana Adams
Caroline Hemmer

Lauren Cantrell

Race Results

Grade School Time
11 Wapakoneta 20:37.8
10 Russia 20:38.3
11 St.Henry 20:39.4
11 Wapakoneta 20:40.9
10  Clinton-Massie 20:41.0
9 Beavercreek 20:43.2
9  Newark Cath. 20:43.5
11 Villa Madonna Acad 20:45.4
9 Mason 20:45.8
9 Beavercreek 20:47.5
12 Beechwood (KY)  20:47.6
10  Wheaton Warrenville 20:47.8
11 Milford 20:47.9
11 Mapleton 20:48.0
9  Cooper HS (KY) 20:48.4
11 Centerville 20:48.7
9 Beechwood (KY)  20:48.8
10  Simon Kenton (KY) 20:49.0
9  Wheaton Warrenville 20:50.4
10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 20:51.2
12 Centerville 20:52.9
9  Campbell County (K 20:53.2
12 Campbell County (K 20:54.3
9 Milford 20:57.4
10 Mason 20:58.1
10  Louisville Male (KY) 20:59.4
10 Mason 20:59.9
10 Wheaton Warrenville 21:00.7
12 Centerville 21:01.1
12 Wauseon 21:01.5
11 Mason 21:01.8
10  Zane Trace 21:03.6
10  National Trail 21:03.8
10  Hil. Davidson 21:03.9
11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 21:04.2
11 Piqua 21:.04.9
11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 21:05.0
9  Cooper HS (KY) 21:05.0

For Live Results go to: llllt.' I'Wslﬂ_ ﬂ com @
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Use Discount Code
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For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com
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¥

Points

37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72



Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

For Live Results go to: llllt.' I'Wslﬂ_ ﬂ com @

Abby Greene
Catherine Coldiron
Ella Hoehne

Katie Kunkler

Liza DeVere
Pimlapas Kumkerd
Katie Chamberlin
Claudia Hollander
Amber Childress
Ellie Rabenbold
Claire Maxwell
Isabella Brooks
Ashley Beck
Rachel Curry
Karitza Garcia
Mary Yeager
Claire Meyer
Koharu Takahashi

Rebecca Breshnahan

Carlee Mason
Amy Prugh
Vivian Smith
Haleigh Spencer
Abby Roderer
Elizabeth Whaley
Lexi Baker
Rachel Thompson
Molly Skinner
Anna Fiessinger
Paige Parrish
Jenna Cleland
Olivia Kelsey
Camryn Pickerill
Paige Abbinante
Allie Gibson
Maia Kiniyalocts
Leia Bulger

Lauren Stone
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Individual

Grade School

1
1"
9
10
1"
12
1"
1"
12
12
1"
1"
12
12
12
10
12
9
10

1
10
12

Cooper HS (KY)
Sum. Co. Day
Russia

St. Henry

Grandview Hts.

Campbell County (K

Sum. Co. Day
Indian Hill

Colerain

Indian Hill
Centerville

Hil. Bradley

Bishop Brossart
Louisville Male (KY)
Beavercreek

Hol. Springfield
Russia

Hil. Davidson

Clark Montessori
Simon Kenton (KY)
Indian Hill

Hil. Davidson

Hil. Davidson
Beavercreek
Indian Hill

Villa Madonna Acad
Milton-Union
National Trail
Russia

Badin

Spr. Northwestern
Mason

Sard. Eastern

Western Brown

Huntington High (W

Clark Montessori
Mason

Mason

Time
21:05.1
21:05.2
21:09.2
21104
21:10.7
21:11.4
21:12.9
21:13.2
21:13.5
21:14.1
21:14.8
21:15.3
21164
21:17.7
21:19.7
21:20.1
21:20.6
21:20.8
21:21.0
21:214
21:24.9
21:24.9
21:25.0
21:27.5
21:29.1
21:29.8
21:31.0
21:32.1
21:32.7
21:32.8
21:32.9
21:33.0
21:33.6
21:34.1
21:35.1
21:351
21:354
21:364

Points

73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Place Name

115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152

Sophie Koehl
Emma O'Brien
Kaylah Vorhees
Natalie Jackson
Daphne Benjamin
Caitlyn Cunningham
Jayce Conley

Emily Burley

Abbie Grieser

Bree Wyendandt

Hali Russ

Gracie Grunkemeyer

Caitlyn Kennedy
Ellie Coppock
Amber Figueroa
Olivia Richards
Alili Canter

Katlin Colwell
Annie Doran
Zayne Isom
Kamaya Johnson
Hannah Osterholt
Lina Itenberg
Caroline McDonald
Indiyah Spetnagel
Sophie Meredith
Ashleigh Borders
Kyli Parsons
Morgan Schaefer
Macy Ward
Gretchen Feldkamp
Gillian Fajack
Maggie Duden
Noel Slone

Claire Perrin
Alyssa Barry
Darby Kane

Emma Delaet

Race Results

Grade School

10
11
10
11

12

12
12
12
12
1
9
1
10
1
12
1
1
11
9
11
11
10
9
9
10
12
12
12
10
12
9
10
11
9
9
12

Simon Kenton (KY)
Centerville

Monroe

Mason

Conner HS (KY)
Centerville

Hil. Davidson

Badin

Spr. Northwestern
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Beavercreek
Beechwood (KY)
Conner HS (KY)
Northmont

Hil. Bradley
Louisville Male (KY)
Beavercreek
Georgetown

Sum. Co. Day
Dupont Manual (KY)
Louisville Male (KY)
St. Henry

Mason

Villa Madonna Acad
Unioto

Milton-Union
Mason
Milton-Union

West Clermont
Louisville Male (KY)
Milford

Sum. Co. Day
Wauseon

Campbell County (K
Milford

Cooper HS (KY)
Simon Kenton (KY)

Russia

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™

For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

Time
21:36.9
21:37.2
21:31.7
21:37.9
21:40.3
21:41.7
21:42.2
21:43.7
21:445
21:454
21:45.6
21:46.8
21:47.2
21:48.1
21:49.4
21:52.0
21:53.0
21:55.4
21:57.3
21:58.0
21:58.6
21:58.7
21:59.2
21:59.7
22:00.6
22:01.9
22:02.5
22:02.6
22:03.5
22:03.9
22:04.7
22:04.8
22:05.1
22:05.5
22:05.5
22:06.3
22:06.5
22:06.5

¥

Points

109
110
1M

112
13

114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127

128
129
130

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141



Place Name

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
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Ashley Glover
Rivers Tarr
Maddie Stasiak
Mackenzie Courter
Halle Osborne
Brianna Collins
Adelaine Andsager
Abby LaMacchia
Mollie Stute
Jeannette Miller
Kat Perez

Raelyn Barrett
Megan Carroll
Bailey Dotson
Serena Matthews
Andra Schoch
Rebecca Graves
Leah Vanbeysterveldt
Katie Dettmer
Lauren Jackson
Chloe Lehn

Devan Carrigan
Molly Yeager
Sarah Hinshaw
Carrin Frey
Carson Jones
Danielle Stephenson
Alexis Heath
Madison Ernest
Evan Byrd

Ellie Tierney
Brooke Speck
Eliza Lehman

Zoe Hargis

Jill Rodgers
Morgan Rhoades
Kelsey Flaherty

Emmalyn Kukura
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points

11 Simon Kenton (KY) 22:06.7 142
10  Dupont Manual (KY) 22:07.4

9 Milton-Union 22.07.7 143
12 Wapakoneta 22:084 144
10  National Trail 22:08.5 145
12 Milton-Union 22:09.1 146
11 Sum. Co. Day 22:09.2 147
12 Sum. Co. Day 22:09.3 148
9  Greenon 22:10.0

12 Newark Cath. 22:10.9 149
12 Milford 22:11.0 150
9  Northmont 22111 151
11 Wauseon 2212.8 152
9  Sard. Eastern 22:16.3 153
9 Wauseon 22188 154
12 Mapleton 22:191 155
11 Dupont Manual (KY) 22:19.9

11 Centerville 22:20.0

12 Miami Valley School 22:27.2

11 Cooper HS (KY) 22:276 156
11 West Clermont 22:282 157
12 Campbell County (K 22:28.6 158
10  Hol. Springfield 22:286 159
12 Miami Valley School 22:29.6

9  Conner HS (KY) 22:31.7 160
12 Western Brown 22:31.8 161
10 Houston 22:32.0 162
12 St. Henry 22:33.6 163
11 Centerville 22:34.4

12 National Trail 22:36.3 164
12 Beechwood (KY)  22:36.7 165
11 St. Henry 22:36.7 166
12 Clark Montessori ~ 22:38.4 167
11 Badin 22:38.7 168
11 Hil. Davidson 22:40.5

11 Beavercreek 2241.0

10  Louisville Male (KY) 22:41.2 169

1"

Grandview Hts.

22:41.9

Place Name

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

228

Sonja Maragos
Brooke Hall

Ella Richardson
Tori Scholl

Edie Lynn

Muriel van Schagan
Kate Hittie

Piper Dowd

Claire Hammond
Lily Dettmer

Bree Gregory
Damaris Tawney
Jenna Bal

Kelsie Tomlinson
Samantha Caballero
Allison Handorf
Lexi Clements
Zarhea Carroll
Claire Curtsinger
Olivia Daugherty
Anna Schroeder
Erin Clune

Kendal Gibbons
Savannah Chapin
Baileigh Rhoads
Dreeanna Wade
Gracie Ramsey
Lydia Hemmelgarn
Mercedes Smith
Kenzie Beam
Paige Lee
Savannah Krift
Savannah Faught
Amber Wurzelbacher
Alexis Boesel
Emma Bezold
Brooke Tesmer

Caitlyn Sweet

Race Results

Grade School

12
11
10
12
9
11
11
9
9
9
11
1
1
10
1
12
12
10
9
10
12
12
11
11
9
10
8
9
11
10
9
10
9
9
12
9
1
9

Hil. Bradley

West Clermont

Hil. Bradley

West Clermont

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Centerville

Hil. Bradley

Unioto

Clark Montessori
Miami Valley School
Mapleton

Hil. Bradley

Hol. Springfield
Milton-Union

Badin

Monroe

Monroe

Wauseon

Bishop Brossart
Bradford

Hil. Bradley

St. Henry

Louisville Male (KY)
Cin. Northwest
Northeastern
Louisville Male (KY)
Bracken County HS
St. Henry

Bradford
Milton-Union
National Trail
Campbell County (K
Georgetown
Colerain

Mapleton

Bishop Brossart
Day. Christian

Georgetown

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™

For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

Time
22:42.0
22:42.1
22:42.5
22:43.1
22449
22:45.5
22:45.6
22:46.1
22:46.3
22:46.8
22:47 1
22478
22:484
22:48.5
22:49.1
22:49.1
22:49.9
22:53.4
22:53.7
22:54.2
22:55.2
22:56.2
22:56.9
22:57.9
22:58.9
22:59.6
22:59.7
23:00.9
23:01.0
23.01.5
23.01.6
23:03.1
23:03.8
23:05.0
23:05.0
23:06.1
23:06.6
23.07.3

¥

Points

170
171
172
173

174
175
176

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

187
188
189

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200



Place Name

229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
24
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266

For Live Results go to:

Mallory Mullen
Katrina Meiring
Emma Hogle
Alison Lensink
Caldwell Clare
Caitlin Foley
Kaitlyn Wilson
Fynn Roberts
Madison Lyday
Madeline Hardwick
Caitlin Puff

Anna LePere
Audrey Schmidt
Sophie Loesch
AJ Houseman
Lauren Hartings
Angelina Griffith
Bentley Fisher
Colleen Arrasmith
Ameilia Boerger
Eleanor Taphorn
Taniah Richard
India Smith

Jaela Hawkins
Tabby Rawlins
Ellie Bayless

Lilly Lentine
Natalie Boehmer
Emma Moran

Mia Taylor
Danielle Hasting
Matisse Dauenbaugh
Grace Gilligan
Madelynn Cochren
Carly Sullivan
Bailey Koss
Josephine Callan

Vanessa Schaefer
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points

9  Spr. Cath. Cent. 23.07.3 201
9  Houston 23.074 202
11 Campbell County (K 23:08.2 203
12 Newark Cath. 23:.09.7 204
11 Russia 23:10.2 205
11 Spr. Cath. Cent. 231122 206
10  Grant County 23:12.6 207
12 Northmont 23:12.7 208
9  Spr.Northwestern ~ 23:13.5 209
11 Northmont 23143 210
12 Wapakoneta 23170 211
11 Badin 23181 212
10  Hil. Bradley 23:18.9

10 Campbell County (K 23:19.2

12 Clinton-Massie 23:21.7

10  St. Henry 23:21.9

12 Monroe 23244 213
9 Bishop Brossart 23:252 214
10 West Clermont 23:25.7 215
9  Colerain 23264 216
11 Colerain 23:26.6 217
11 Hamilton 23:283 218
12 Dupont Manual (KY) 23:28.4

9  Huntington High (W' 23:28.7 219
10 Unioto 23:28.7 220
11 Indian Hill 23:29.3 221
11 Clinton-Massie 23:30.8

9  Spr.Northwestern ~ 23:30.8 222
9  Sard. Eastern 23:30.9 223
9 Indian Hill 23316 224
11 Wapakoneta 23:319 225
9 Simon Kenton (KY) 23:33.7 226
12 Sum. Co. Day 23411 227
12 Wayne 23:42.0

9 Clark Montessori ~ 23:42.1 228
11 Wayne 23:43.6

10  Wauseon 23439 229
10 West Clermont 23445 230

Place Name

267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

304

Kathryn Jeffreys
Bailey McGuire
Mia Triantafalou
Kaleigh Dunn
Micah Tracy
Lauren Leesman
Daryl Howard
Mallory Gray
Ava Lohre

Anna Keefer
Annie DeRoussel
Natalie Klosterman
Camryn Mulzer
Sarah Pinchot
Abby Koesters
Mary Ritter
Michelle Wikette
Olivia Waits
Avery McEachern
Sophia Agee
Cassie Shroyer
Heather Ebert
Lauren Lane
Jordan Snarr
Audrey Neyer
Michelle Mancini
Aubrey Jones
Adrianna Wright
Madison Little
Addie White
Abby Ernst
Avery Lenihan
Samantha Fey
Holly Ebert

Ellie Landis
Libby Knapke
Loreilei Brodess

Amber Stangel

Race Results

Grade School

12
10
10
9

10
10
11
11
10
9

12
1
9

1
9

12
12
10
10
11
10
12
10
12
12
10
12
11
10
12
9

9

12
12
9

9

1
10

Live FimishTiming.com ‘¢

Clark Montessori
Wauseon

Clark Montessori
Bishop Brossart
Milton-Union

Sum. Co. Day
Newark Cath.
Cooper HS (KY)
Beechwood (KY)
Indian Hill

Sum. Co. Day
Russia

Beechwood (KY)
Russia

Colerain

Spr. Cath. Cent.
West Clermont
Georgetown

Sum. Co. Day
Wilmington
Wapakoneta
Bracken County HS
Zane Trace
Wilmington

Badin

Cin. Northwest
Monroe

Unioto

Spr. Northwestern
Houston

Villa Madonna Acad
Villa Madonna Acad
Hil. Bradley
Bracken County HS
Hol. Springfield
Houston

Greenon

Houston

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™

For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

Time
23:45.1
23:46.7
23474
23475
23:48.1
23494
23:49.5
23:51.1
23513
23:52.0
23:52.1
23:52.3
23:52.6
23:52.8
23:53.3
23:53.7
23:54.4
23:54.7
23:55.0
23:55.2
23:57.6
23:58.4
23:58.8
24:01.2
24:01.2
24:03.1
24:03.6
24:03.9
24:04.1
24:04.5
24:04.7
24:06.8
24:07 1
24:08.6
24:08.7
24:09.1
24:09.4
24:09.6

¥

Points

231
232
233
234

235

236
237

238
239

240
241
242
243

244

245

246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

254
255

256



Place Name

305
306
307
308
309
310
3N
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
N
342

For Live Results go to: llllt.' I'Wslﬂ_ ﬂ com @

Leah Kirstner
Jenna Carter
Abby Rose

Erin Richter
Alexandria Ibold
Abby Wolf

Skye Carpenter
Payton Hoffman
Ivy Fugate

Lynn Choi
Emmy Campbell
Shelby Chrisman
Laura Billing
Molly Tierney
Lainey Devol
Natasha Miller
Lily Frey

Bailey Mantor
Brooklynn McFadden
Nicole Kelley
Elisabeth Fannin
Libbie Breymaier
Rosemary Moss
Shealey Hannigan
Alecea Homer
Taylor Eley
Lindsey Dresnek
Abigail Kerestes
Megan West
Kayla Savory
Alyssa Mize
Aliesha Smith
Emma Johnson
Audrey Pelster
Monica Harris
Julia Peters
Shannon O'Boyle

Isabelle Besse
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Individual
Grade School Time Points
11 Cin. Northwest 24:10.3 257
11 Bethel-Tate 24:12.7
11 Unioto 24:134 258
10 Cin. Northwest 24:18.0 259
9  Hamilton 24:235 260
11 Colerain 24:239 261
11 Wilmington 24:25.7
12 Indian Hill 24:27.4
10  Cooper HS (KY) 24:27.6
11 Indian Hill 24:30.6
11 Hol. Springfield 24:31.4 262
9 Northeastern 24:32.1
11 Milton-Union 24:34 1
12 Beechwood (KY)  24:34.7 263
12 Clark Montessori ~ 24:36.7
10 Wauseon 24:38.7
11 Colerain 24:39.0 264
10 Houston 24:39.4
11 Wayne 24:40.2
11 Bishop Brossart 24:421 265
11 Day. Christian 24422 266
12 Hol. Springfield 24:43.4 267
10  Greenon 24:44.8
9  Conner HS (KY) 24:46.0 268
12 Grant County 24:475 269
10 Hol. Springfield 24:482 270
11 Northmont 24:48.2 271
12 Wayne 24:49.1
10 Western Brown 24:51.0 272
10 Hol. Springfield 24:54.9
11 Huntington High (\W\ 24:57.8 273
10 Western Brown 24:59.5 274
10  National Trail 25:.004 275
11 Beechwood (KY)  25:00.4
11 Badin 25:.00.5 276
9  Miami Valley School 25:00.7
10 Wilmington 25:02.8
11 Bishop Brossart 25:03.5

Place Name

343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
3N
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379

380

Meghan Garry
Andie Goodes
Kinsey Dress
Kinzie Ballinger
Olivia Luppino
Olivia Whisman
Ace Stanley
Jaydn Flores
Nancy Hastings
Joy Ebert

Alexa England
Charlie Hauck
Katherine Skeen
Allexa Temple
Alayna Welch
Emma Prine
Mya Kaylor

Lou Shanti Anthony
Maddie Spiewak
Hannah Runyon
Andrea Mantor
Sam Sarvak
Mackenzie Lunsford
Rachel Liggett
Breanna Reno
Kathryn Zielinski
Harlee Daniels
Lizzi Giwer
Allison Ackermann
Bella Calhoun
Kassidy Dress
Leslie Purtee
Alexis Million
Abbie Waggoner
Claudia Spratt
Brooklyn Stanley
Lauren Murphy

Hannah Dewald

Race Results

Grade School

11
10
12
9
10
11
9
10
9
11
11
12
1
10
9
9
9
1
9
10
10
11
11
9
9
12
11
10
11
9
9
10
10
11
10
10
10
1

Hamilton
Wapakoneta
Mapleton
Hamilton

Hol. Springfield
Bishop Brossart
Spr. Northwestern
Western Brown
Georgetown
Bracken County HS
Day. Christian
Cooper HS (KY)
Beechwood (KY)
Western Brown
Wapakoneta
Sard. Eastern
Western Brown
Hamilton
Clinton-Massie
Huntington High (W
Houston

Badin

Zane Trace
Unioto

Unioto

Hol. Springfield
Spr. Northwestern
Bethel-Tate

Cin. Northwest
Grant County
Mapleton

Monroe

Grant County
Newark Cath.
Grant County
Newark Cath.
National Trail
Villa Madonna Acad

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™

For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

Time
25:04.1
25:08.3
25:12.0
25:12.5
25:12.7
25174
25:17.8
25:19.5
25:20.1
25:22.5
25:23.1
25:25.6
25:25.7
25:26.1
25:29.1
25:29.8
25:31.2
25:33.3
25:33.3
25:34.5
25:49.7
25:51.6
25:53.8
26:07.1
26:07.5
26:09.1
26:10.1
26:14.6
26:17.4
26:25.5
26:26.2
26:33.5
26:34.4
26:35.2
26:39.2
26:394
26:434
26:45.6

¥

Points

277
278
279
280

281
282
283

284

285

286

287

288

289
290
291

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301



Place Name

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395

For Live Results go to: liVE.I'Wslﬂll”_lﬂﬂ.ﬂﬂm W

Adyson Stahler
Kristin Cirrulli
Diana Stanze
Destine Fury
Emma Corcoran
Anna Hendricks
MAry Hauserman
Isabelle Blatz
Maylee Brower
Abby Gillespie
Avalynn Barton
Rebecca Skujins
Eleanore McDaniel
Grace Powers

Jennifer Siragusa
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K

09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Individual Race Results
Grade School Time Points

10 Wapakoneta 26:52.6

12 VillaMadonna Acad 27:00.9 302
11 Georgetown 27.04.7 303
10 Campbell County (K 27:16.0

9  Zane Trace 27:19.0 304
11 Day. Christian 27:37.5 305
12 Bethel-Tate 27:46.3

10  Day. Christian 27485 306
11 Zane Trace 27521 307
11 Sard. Eastern 28:02.9 308
9  Milton-Union 29:06.2

10  Day. Christian 29:26.4 309
10  Day. Christian 29:286 310
9 Bethel-Tate 31:19.8

11 Cin. Northwest 33:48.3 311

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off

at: VSAthletics.com

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM



Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split points results are below.

These results are unofficial and for
entertainment purposes only.

For Live Results go to: llllt.' I'Wslﬂ_ ﬂ com @39 FF'N'f»HrTTs'i%: W
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Place

10

1

12

13
14

15

16
17

18

For Live Results go to: liVE_I'WﬁIﬂ””_lﬂg.ﬂﬂm @

Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 1 Mile

09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Name

WHEATON
WARRENVILLE SOUTH

(IL)
COOPER HS (KY)

CIN. ST. URSULA
ACAD.

MASON
BEAVERCREEK

MILFORD
HIL. DAVIDSON

RUSSIA

SPR. CATH. CENT.
CENTERVILLE

LOUISVILLE MALE
(KY)
ST. HENRY

SIMON KENTON (KY)
WAPAKONETA

BEECHWOOD (KY)

BRADFORD
MILTON-UNION

HIL. BRADLEY
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Score

143

154
220

228
235

251
268

352

419
446

457

462

484
488

553

564
570

584

Team
Time

30:52

31:08
31:23

31:41
31:40

31:29
31:58

32:21

32:28
32:43

32:57

32:59

33:02
33:03

33:22

33:22
33:45

33:37

Runner
Avg

06:10

06:13
06:16

06:20
06:20

06:17
06:23

06:28

06:29
06:32

06:35

06:35

06:36
06:36

06:40

06:40
06:45

06:43

Avg
Mile

1:59

2:00
2:01

2:02
2:02

2:01
2:03

2:05

2:05
2:06

2:07

2:07

2:07
2:07

2:08

2:08
2:10

2:09

5 Man
Gap

0:27

0:18
0:32

0:07
0:34

0:55
0:27

0:27

1:11
0:25

0:27

0:46

0:50
0:49

0:49

1:16
0:18

0:44

Finish Order
3,10, 23, 54, 55, 62, 64

11,13, 21, 51, 61, 73, 151
1,32, 46, 68, 79, 80, 96

38, 39, 44, 50, 63, 87, 97
14,16, 17, 91, 105, 107
111
2,5,48,70,136, 137, 168
36, 37, 43, 49, 113, 131,
132

34, 65, 66, 88, 112, 221,
314
4,22,29,186, 211, 337
71,81, 83, 84, 142, 165
167

57,77, 85,121, 135, 140
144

15, 67, 102, 141, 164, 166
189

31,72, 75,129, 206, 256
25, 26, 100, 187, 188, 231,
306

56, 58, 86, 154, 233, 283
304

18, 20, 27, 290, 291

90, 108, 127, 128, 148
195, 225

42,59, 157,177,193, 194,
235

Scoring Order
3,10, 23, 53, 54, 60, 62

11,13, 21, 50, 59, 71, 141
1,31, 45,66, 77,78, 91

37, 38, 43, 49, 61, 85, 92
14,16, 17, 89, 99, 101, 105

2,5,47,68,129, 130, 156
35, 36, 42, 48, 107, 124,
125

33, 63, 64, 86, 106, 203
265
4,22,29,170, 194, 281
69, 79, 81, 82, 135, 153
155

56, 75, 83, 115, 128, 133
137

15, 65, 96, 134, 152, 154,
173

30, 70, 73, 122, 189, 223
25,26,94,171,172, 212
259

55, 57, 84, 144, 213, 243
258

18, 20, 27, 249, 250

88, 102, 120, 121, 139
179, 206

41, 58, 146, 162, 177, 178
214

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

¥

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM



Place
19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34

For Live Results go to: liVE_I'WﬁIﬂ””_lﬂg.ﬂﬂm @

Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 1 Mile

09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Name
ZANE TRACE

NEWARK CATH.
CAMPBELL COUNTY

(KY)

VILLA MADONNA
ACADEMY

CONNER HS (KY)
SUM. CO. DAY

HOUSTON

BISHOP BROSSART

INDIAN HILL

WEST CLERMONT

MONROE

WAUSEON

NORTHMONT
SPR. NORTHWESTERN

BADIN

COLERAIN
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Score

603

615

649

650

653
661

662

662

1

724

743

767

77
797

815

835

Team

Time

33:51

33:34

34:04

33:51

33:54
34:14

33:57

34:05

34:32

34:28

34:17

34:36

34:34
34:46

34:54

34:56

Runner
Avg

06:46

06:42

06:48

06:46

06:46
06:50

06:47

06:49

06:54

06:53

06:51

06:55

06:54
06:57

06:58

06:59

Avg
Mile
2:10
2:09
211

2:10

2:10
2:12

211

211

2:13

2:13

212

2:13

2:13
2:14

2:14

2:14

5Man
Gap  Finish Order

2:08 6,12,52, 272,377, 382,
390

112 9,45, 158, 226, 227, 357,
367

0:30 89, 115, 125,172, 192,

228, 229

0:54 53,76, 82, 247, 259, 371,

374

1:27 7,104,130, 197, 284

0:15 114, 116, 120, 179, 180,
183, 201

11119, 69, 174, 200, 270, 282,
328

0:50 28, 124, 170, 191, 202,

296, 323

0:42 110, 119, 126, 134, 289,

297,298

0:23 109, 139, 160, 162, 207,

214,224

114 8, 138, 208, 220, 230, 300,
361

0:27 98, 159, 163, 204, 205,

241,285
1:06 24,185, 190, 203, 257, 347
1:01 47,146, 171, 251, 271,
311, 360

1:02 35,133, 213, 266, 267,
321, 352

0:47 78,176, 178, 243, 244,

292, 307

Scoring Order
6, 12, 51, 235, 299, 303,
308

9, 44,147, 207, 208, 288,
292

87,109, 118, 159, 176,
209, 210

52,74, 80, 219, 225, 295,
297

7,98, 123, 181, 244
108, 110, 114, 164, 165,
167, 184

19, 67, 160, 183, 233, 242,
276

28,117,157, 175, 185,
253, 273

104, 113, 119, 127, 248,
254, 255

103, 132, 149, 150, 190,
197, 205

8,131, 191, 202, 211, 256,
291

93, 148, 151, 187, 188,
216, 245

24,169, 174, 186, 224, 282

46, 138, 158, 221, 234,
262, 290

34, 126, 196, 229, 230,
271,285

76, 161, 163, 217, 218,
251,260

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

¥
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Place
35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46
47

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP

DNP
DNP

For Live Results go to: liVE_I'WsIﬂ””_I”ﬂ.ﬂﬂm @

Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 1 Mile

09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Name
NATIONAL TRAIL

WESTERN BROWN

CLARK MONTESSORI

HUNTINGTON HIGH
(WV)

SARD. EASTERN
MAPLETON
HAMILTON

HOL. SPRINGFIELD

GEORGETOWN

UNIOTO

CIN. NORTHWEST

GRANT COUNTY
DAY. CHRISTIAN

DUPONT MANUAL (KY)
CLINTON-MASSIE
MIAMI VALLEY
SCHOOL

BRACKEN COUNTY HS
(KY)

WILMINGTON

WAYNE
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Score

847

860

897

902

922

972

987

1031

1082

1123

1226

1292
1413

Team

Time

35:07

35:06

35:19

35:39

36:08

35:40

35:56

36:01

36:19

36:45

37:15

38:29
39:50

28:26

28:45

29:19

29:42

30:06
30:33

Runner
Avg

07:01

07:01

07:03

07:.07

07:13

07:08

07:11

07:12

07:15

07:21

07:27

07:41
07:58

07:06
07:11
07:19

07:25

07:31
07:38

Avg
Mile
2:15
2:15
2:16
2:17
2:19
2:17
2:18
2:19
2:20
2:21

2:23

2:28
2:33

217
2:18
2:21

2:23

2:25
2:27

5 Man
Gap

0:36

1:12

0:45

1:42

1:55

1:16

0:51

0:38

0:42

1:02

0:35

1:01
1:12

Finish Order
117, 118, 184, 248, 273,
302, 383

40, 103, 253, 281, 308,
313, 318

95, 153, 216, 260, 280,
317, 324

33,101, 217, 334, 372

74,106, 182, 333, 386

41, 210, 269, 274, 320, 370
150, 155, 196, 276, 349
152, 199, 209, 293, 312,
319, 330

143, 212, 223, 322, 325,
359

122, 261, 286, 288, 356,
380, 381

240, 262, 268, 316, 355,
394

218, 219, 369, 375, 379
275, 331, 351, 387, 389,
391, 392

145, 175, 215, 303

30, 264, 278, 354
237,238, 242, 335

245, 246, 250, 366

265, 295, 338, 346
339, 340, 341, 342

Scoring Order
111, 112, 168, 220, 236,
257, 304

39, 97, 222, 241, 261, 264,
268

90, 143, 198, 226, 240,
267, 274

32, 95, 199, 280, 296

72,100, 166, 279, 305

40, 193, 232, 237, 270, 294
140, 145, 180, 239, 283
142, 182, 192, 252, 263,
269, 277

136, 195, 204, 272, 275,
289

116, 227, 246, 247, 287,
301, 302

215, 228, 231, 266, 286,
311

200, 201, 293, 298, 300
238, 278, 284, 306, 307,
309, 310

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners
4 Runners

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

¥
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Place
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
DNP
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 1 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Name
BETHEL-TATE

GRANDVIEW HTS.

GREENON
PIQUA
NORTHEASTERN

Page 14 of 40

Score

Team
Time

33:47
20:13
22:03
13:10
14:47

Runner
Avg

08:26
06:44
07:21
06:35
07:23

Avg
Mile

2:43
2:10
2:22
2:07
2:22

5Man
Gap  Finish Order

305, 384, 385, 393
60, 94, 239

169, 299, 344
92,93

258, 310

Scoring Order
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners

2 Runners

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off

at: VSAthletics.com
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Avery Stewart
Emmy Sager
Mia Rucoba
Addie Engel
Olivia Loeffler
Abbey Mohan

Ashlyn Vanlandingham

Emily McMurry
Charlotte Campbell
Sara Michalowski
Macey Ruth
Hannah Kerr
Megan Kelter
Megan Nowe
Lauren Hemmelgarn
Grace Dailey
Samantha Thomas
Skipp Miller

Hollie Voisard
Karmen Knepp
Kyla Bryson
Bridget Engel
Mikaela Cooper
Chloe Knick

Paige Schneider
Lauren Doll

Austy Miller

Maria Klocke
Sydney Yontz
Emma Muterspaw
Bella Mueller
Rose Widmeyer
Mayes Winnie
Becca Seger
Paige Parrish
Justine Smith
Elise Byard

Allison Das
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 1 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Grade School

9
9
11
11
11
12

10

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Milford

Wheaton Warrenville
Spr. Cath. Cent.
Milford

Zane Trace

Conner HS (KY)
Monroe

Newark Cath.
Wheaton Warrenville
Cooper HS (KY)
Zane Trace

Cooper HS (KY)
Beavercreek

St. Henry
Beavercreek
Beavercreek
Bradford

Houston

Bradford

Cooper HS (KY)
Spr. Cath. Cent.
Wheaton Warrenville
Northmont
Wapakoneta
Wapakoneta
Bradford

Bishop Brossart
Spr. Cath. Cent.
Clinton-Massie
Simon Kenton (KY)
Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Huntington High (W
Russia

Badin

Hil. Davidson

Hil. Davidson

Mason

Time
05:54.9
05:55.5
05:55.6
05:55.9
05:56.4
05:56.7
05:57.0
05:57.9
05:59.4
06:00.7
06:05.8
06:06.1
06:06.3
06:07.1
06:08.4
06:08.6
06:08.7
06:08.9
06:09.0
06:09.0
06:09.8
06:10.2
06:10.6
06:10.8
06:11.1
06:11.4
06:13.2
06:14.5
06:14.7
06:15.1
06:15.2
06:15.8
06:16.1
06:16.9
06:17.2
06:17.5
06:17.5
06:17.7

Points
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Place Name

39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4
72
73
74
75

76

Ashley Robey
Sophia Leto

Teja Young
Grace Michel
Sofia Bishoff
Catherine Millard
Elisa Halsey
Megan Greive
Kassidy Carpenter
Emma Beck
Riley Ries
Lauren Stone
Abby Greene
Reese Hartsaugh
Maddie Dickman
Rachel Nordmark
Jess Michalowski
Jackie Tierney
Rachel Curry

Rebecca Grunkemeyer

Isabella Brooks
Nina Amicon
Alyssa Barry
McKenna Curtin
Faith Tang
Kylie James
Ella Hoehne
Claire Meyer
Katie Kunkler
Molly Mulvaney
Ava Knouff
Emily Rodeffer
Maddie Little
Carlee Mason
Lauren Cantrell
Camryn Pickerill
Sophie Koehl

Lexi Baker

Grade School

9
12
11
12
10
11

Mason

Western Brown
Mapleton

Hil. Bradley

Hil. Davidson
Mason

Newark Cath.

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Spr. Northwestern
Milford

Hil. Davidson
Mason

Cooper HS (KY)
Zane Trace

Villa Madonna Acad
Wheaton Warrenville
Wheaton Warrenville
Beechwood (KY)
Louisville Male (KY)
Beechwood (KY)
Hil. Bradley
Grandview Hts.
Cooper HS (KY)
Wheaton Warrenville
Mason

Wheaton Warrenville
Russia

Russia

St. Henry

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Houston

Milford

Centerville

Simon Kenton (KY)
Cooper HS (KY)
Sard. Eastern
Simon Kenton (KY)
Villa Madonna Acad

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™

For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

Time
06:18.0
06:18.0
06:18.1
06:18.2
06:18.6
06:19.0
06:19.2
06:19.5
06:19.9
06:20.2
06:20.5
06:21.5
06:22.0
06:22.6
06:22.8
06:22.9
06:23.1
06:23.2
06:23.5
06:23.6
06:23.8
06:24.1
06:24.2
06:24.6
06:24.8
06:24.8
06:24.9
06:25.0
06:25.3
06:25.4
06:25.5
06:25.9
06:26.2
06:26.6
06:26.7
06:26.8
06:26.9
06:27.0

¥

Points

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74



Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 1 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
77 Caroline Kolb 10  Louisville Male (KY) 06:27.5 75 115 Allison Franzen 12 Campbell County (K 06:44.7 109
78 Amber Childress 12 Colerain 06:27.5 76 116 Katie Chamberlin 11 Sum. Co. Day 06:449 110
79 Cara Cavanaugh 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 06:27.7 77 117 Lauren Sargeant 10  National Trail 06:45.0 111
80 Caroline Hemmer 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 06:27.8 78 118 Molly Skinner 10  National Trail 06:451 112
81 Kalie Adrian 12 Centerville 06:28.3 79 119 Ellie Rabenbold 12 Indian Hill 06:45.3 113
82 Caroline McDonald 10  Villa Madonna Acad 06:28.4 80 120 Annie Doran 11 Sum. Co. Day 06:456 114
83 Brenna Lankford 12 Centerville 06:28.5 81 121 Kendal Gibbons 11 Louisville Male (KY) 06:46.5 115
84 Alex Jackson 11 Centerville 06:28.6 82 122 Indiyah Spetnagel 9  Unioto 06:47.1 116
85 Kamaya Johnson 9 Louisville Male (KY) 06:29.2 83 123 Morgan Rhoades 11 Beavercreek 06:47.5
86 Gracie Grunkemeyer 11 Beechwood (KY)  06:29.5 84 124 Emma Bezold 9  Bishop Brossart 06:47.7 117
87 Natalie Jackson 11 Mason 06:29.7 85 125 Noel Slone 10 Campbell County (K 06:47.7 118
88 Anna Fiessinger 12 Russia 06:30.8 86 126 Claudia Hollander 11 Indian Hill 06:479 119
89 Kylie Little 9 Campbell County (K 06:32.3 87 127 Brianna Collins 12 Milton-Union 06:47.9 120
90 Sophie Meredith 9  Milton-Union 06:34.5 88 128 Maddie Stasiak 9  Milton-Union 06:48.1 121
91 Abby Roderer 9 Beavercreek 06:34.7 89 129 Ashley Glover 11 Simon Kenton (KY) 06:48.8 122
92 AnaAdams 11 Piqua 06:35.1 130 Daphne Benjamin 9  Conner HS (KY) 06:48.9 123
93 Cassie Schrubb 9 Piqua 06:35.2 131 Jayce Conley 9  Hil. Davidson 06:49.1 124
94 Liza DeVere 11 Grandview Hts. 06:35.7 132 Vivian Smith 10  Hil. Davidson 06:49.3 125
95 RebeccaBreshnahan 10 Clark Montessori ~ 06:36.6 90 133 Emily Burley 12 Badin 06:49.7 126
96 Bree Wyendandt 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 06:37.2 91 134 Elizabeth Whaley 9  Indian Hill 06:50.8 127
97 Leia Bulger 11 Mason 06:37.5 92 135 Olivia Richards 11 Louisville Male (KY) 06:51.0 128
98 Hannah Richer 12 Wauseon 06:37.7 93 136 Gretchen Feldkamp 10 Milford 06:51.2 129
99 Edie Lynn 9 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 06:38.4 137 Claire Perrin 11 Milford 06:51.3 130
100 Mackenzie Courter 12 Wapakoneta 06:38.8 94 138 Kaylah Vorhees 10  Monroe 06:51.6 131
101 Allie Gibson 11 Huntington High W' 06:38.8 95 139 Chloe Lehn 11 West Clermont 06:51.7 132
102 Hannah Osterholt 11 St. Henry 06:39.3 96 140 Dreeanna Wade 10 Louisville Male (KY) 06:51.7 133
103 Paige Abbinante 9  Western Brown 06:39.5 97 141 Brooke Speck 11 St.Henry 06:51.8 134
104 Caitlyn Kennedy 9  Conner HS (KY) 06:40.6 98 142 Claire Maxwell 11 Centerville 06:52.1 135
105 Aili Canter 12 Beavercreek 06:41.1 99 143 Katlin Colwell 11 Georgetown 06:52.5 136
106 Bailey Dotson 9  Sard. Eastern 06:42.2 100 144 Kelsey Flaherty 10 Louisville Male (KY) 06:52.5 137
107 Karitza Garcia 12 Beavercreek 06:42.4 101 145 Zayne Isom 11 Dupont Manual (KY) 06:52.6
108 Rachel Thompson 11 Milton-Union 06:42.5 102 146 Jenna Cleland 11 Spr. Northwestern ~ 06:52.6 138
109 Morgan Schaefer 12 West Clermont 06:42.7 103 147 Macy Ward 12 Louisville Male (KY) 06:52.8
110 Amy Prugh 11 Indian Hill 06:43.2 104 148 Kyli Parsons 12 Milton-Union 06:52.9 139
111 Hali Russ 12 Beavercreek 06:43.9 105 149 Olivia Kelsey 9 Mason 06:52.9
112 Emma Delaet 12 Russia 06:44.3 106 150 Taniah Richard 11 Hamilton 06:53.0 140
113 Koharu Takahashi 9 Hil. Davidson 06:445 107 151 Lauren Jackson 11 Cooper HS (KY) 06:53.2 141
114 Catherine Coldiron 11 Sum. Co. Day 06:446 108 152 Mary Yeager 10  Hol. Springfield 06:53.3 142
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 1 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
153 Maia Kiniyalocts 12 Clark Montessori ~ 06:53.4 143 191 Ashley Beck 12 Bishop Brossart 07:.01.5 175
154 Ellie Tierney 12 Beechwood (KY)  06:53.4 144 192 Pimlapas Kumkerd 12 Campbell County (K 07:02.4 176
155 Alexandria Ibold 9  Hamilton 06:53.4 145 193 Damaris Tawney 11 Hil. Bradley 07:.02.9 177
156 Lina ltenberg 11 Mason 06:53.5 194 Ella Richardson 10  Hil. Bradley 07:031 178
157 Amber Figueroa 10  Hil. Bradley 06:53.9 146 195 Kelsie Tomlinson 10 Milton-Union 07:03.6 179
158 Jeannette Miller 12 Newark Cath. 06:53.9 147 196 Kinzie Ballinger 9  Hamilton 07:03.8 180
159 Megan Carroll 11 Wauseon 06:54.0 148 197 Carrin Frey 9  Conner HS (KY) 07:03.9 181
160 Brooke Hall 11 West Clermont 06:54.1 149 198 Mallory Gray 11 Cooper HS (KY) 07:04.0
161 Jill Rodgers 11 Hil. Davidson 06:54.4 199 Molly Yeager 10 Hol. Springfield 07:041 182
162 Tori Scholl 12 West Clermont 06:54.5 150 200 Katrina Meiring 9  Houston 07:04.2 183
163 Maggie Duden 9  Wauseon 06:54.6 151 201 Grace Gilligan 12 Sum. Co. Day 07:04.3 184
164 Erin Clune 12 St. Henry 06:54.8 152 202 Claire Curtsinger 9  Bishop Brossart 07:046 185
165 Emma O'Brien 11 Centerville 06:549 153 203 Fynn Roberts 12 Northmont 07:04.7 186
166 Lydia Hemmelgarn 9 St Henry 06:55.0 154 204 Serena Matthews 9 Wauseon 07:05.0 187
167 Caitlyn Cunningham 12 Centerville 06:56.1 155 205 Zarhea Carroll 10 Wauseon 07:05.0 188
168 Kat Perez 12 Milford 06:56.5 156 206 Darby Kane 9 Simon Kenton (KY) 07:05.5 189
169 Mollie Stute 9 Greenon 06:56.9 207 Vanessa Schaefer 10  West Clermont 07:05.9 190
170 Bentley Fisher 9 Bishop Brossart 06:57.1 157 208 Lexi Clements 12 Monroe 07:06.3 191
171 Abbie Grieser 12 Spr. Northwestern ~ 06:57.2 158 209 Jenna Bal 11 Hol. Springfield 07:06.7 192
172 Devan Carrigan 12 Campbell County (K 06:57.8 159 210 Andra Schoch 12 Mapleton 07:06.8 193
173 Haleigh Spencer 12 Hil. Davidson 06:58.4 211 Caitlin Foley 11 Spr. Cath. Cent. 07:06.9 194
174 Danielle Stephenson 10  Houston 06:58.5 160 212 Savannah Faught 9  Georgetown 07:06.9 195
175 Rebecca Graves 11 Dupont Manual (KY) 06:58.6 213  Zoe Hargis 11 Badin 07:07.3 196
176 Amber Wurzelbacher 9  Colerain 06:59.1 161 214 Colleen Arrasmith 10 West Clermont 07:08.0 197
177 Sonja Maragos 12 Hil. Bradley 06:59.1 162 215 Rivers Tarr 10  Dupont Manual (KY) 07:08.1
178 Eleanor Taphorn 11 Colerain 06:59.5 163 216 Claire Hammond 9 Clark Montessori ~ 07:08.7 198
179 Adelaine Andsager 11 Sum. Co. Day 06:59.6 164 217 Jaela Hawkins 9  Huntington High W' 07:08.8 199
180 Gillian Fajack 12 Sum. Co. Day 06:59.8 165 218 Alecea Homer 12 Grant County 07:08.8 200
181 Ashleigh Borders 10 Mason 06:59.9 219 Kaitlyn Wilson 10  Grant County 07:09.0 201
182 Emma Moran 9  Sard. Eastern 06:59.9 166 220 Allison Handorf 12 Monroe 07:09.3 202
183 Abby LaMacchia 12 Sum. Co. Day 06:59.9 167 221 Caldwell Clare 11 Russia 07:09.8 203
184 Halle Osborne 10  National Trail 06:59.9 168 222 Lauren Hartings 10  St. Henry 07:09.9
185 Ellie Coppock 11 Northmont 07:00.7 169 223 Caitlyn Sweet 9  Georgetown 07:10.0 204
186 Mallory Mullen 9  Spr. Cath. Cent. 07:00.8 170 224 Michelle Wikette 12 West Clermont 07:10.2 205
187 Danielle Hasting 11 Wapakoneta 07:00.8 171 225 Kenzie Beam 10 Milton-Union 07:10.5 206
188 Caitlin Puff 12 Wapakoneta 07:009 172 226 Alison Lensink 12 Newark Cath. 07:10.9 207
189 Alexis Heath 12 St. Henry 07:01.2 173 227 Daryl Howard 11 Newark Cath. 07:11.5 208
190 Raelyn Barrett 9  Northmont 07:01.3 174 228 Emma Hogle 11 Campbell County (K 07:11.6 209

For Live Results go to: llllt.' I'Wslﬂ_ ﬂ com @ Fii“s%i): W

at: VSAthletics.com

Page 17 of 40 Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM



Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 1 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
229 Sophie Loesch 10  Campbell County (K 07:11.9 210 267 Anna LePere 11 Badin 07:20.0 230
230 Angelina Griffith 12 Monroe 07:121 211 268 Michelle Mancini 10  Cin. Northwest 07:20.0 231
231 Cassie Shroyer 10  Wapakoneta 07125 212 269 Alexis Boesel 12 Mapleton 07:20.4 232
232 Micah Tracy 10 Milton-Union 07:12.9 270 Amber Stangel 10  Houston 07:20.6 233
233 Avalohre 10 Beechwood (KY)  07:13.0 213 271 Natalie Boehmer 9  Spr.Northwestern  07:20.9 234
234 Annie DeRoussel 12 Sum. Co. Day 07:13.5 272 Lauren Lane 10  Zane Trace 07:21.0 235
235 Anna Schroeder 12 Hil. Bradley 07135 214 273 Paige Lee 9  National Trail 07:21.2 236
236 Lauren Leesman 10 Sum. Co. Day 07:13.8 274 Bree Gregory 11 Mapleton 07:21.3 237
237 Sarah Hinshaw 12 Miami Valley School 07:13.8 275 Brooke Tesmer 11 Day. Christian 07:21.6 238
238 Katie Dettmer 12 Miami Valley School 07:14.1 276 Meghan Garry 11 Hamilton 07:21.8 239
239 Emmalyn Kukura 11 Grandview Hts. 07:141 277 Savannah Krift 10  Campbell County (K 07:21.9
240 Savannah Chapin 11 Cin. Northwest 07:142 215 278 Lilly Lentine 11 Clinton-Massie 07:22.1
241 Bailey McGuire 10 Wauseon 07:14.3 216 279 Avery McEachern 10 Sum. Co. Day 07:22.2
242 Lily Dettmer 9  Miami Valley School 07:14.4 280 Carly Sullivan 9 Clark Montessori ~ 07:22.4 240
243 Abby Koesters 9 Colerain 07:151 217 281 Megan West 10  Western Brown 07:22.6 241
244 Ameilia Boerger 9 Colerain 07:151 218 282 Addie White 12 Houston 07:22.6 242
245 Holly Ebert 12 Bracken County HS (07:15.2 283 Katherine Skeen 11 Beechwood (KY)  07:22.9 243
246 Gracie Ramsey 8 Bracken County HS 07:15.5 284 Shealey Hannigan 9  Conner HS (KY) 07:24.3 244
247 Abby Ernst 9 VillaMadonna Acad 07:15.5 219 285 Josephine Callan 10  Wauseon 07:24.4 245
248 Evan Byrd 12 National Trail 07:15.9 220 286 Abby Rose 11 Unioto 07:25.0 246
249 Audrey Schmidt 10  Hil. Bradley 07:16.0 287 vy Fugate 10  Cooper HS (KY) 07:25.3
250 Heather Ebert 12 Bracken County HS (07:16.0 288 Tabby Rawlins 10 Unioto 07:25.3 247
251 Madison Lyday 9  Spr. Northwestern ~ 07:16.1 221 289 Anna Keefer 9 Indian Hil 07:25.5 248
252 Leah Vanbeysterveldt 11  Centerville 07:16.2 290 Olivia Daugherty 10 Bradford 07:25.5 249
253 Aliesha Smith 10 Western Brown 07:16.2 222 291 Mercedes Smith 11 Bradford 07:25.7 250
254 Madison Emest 11 Centerville 07:16.3 292 Abby Wolf 11 Colerain 07:26.1 251
255 Muriel van Schagan 11 Centerville 07:16.5 293 Ellie Landis 9  Hol. Springfield 07:26.1 252
256 Matisse Dauenbaugh 9  Simon Kenton (KY) 07:16.5 223 294 Natasha Miller 10 Wauseon 07:26.2
257 Madeline Hardwick 11 Northmont 07:17.0 224 295 Jordan Snarr 12 Wilmington 07:26.2
258 Baileigh Rhoads 9  Northeastern 07:17.0 296 Kaleigh Dunn 9  Bishop Brossart 07:26.4 253
259 Avery Lenihan 9 VillaMadonna Acad 07:17.5 225 297 Mia Taylor 9 Indian Hill 07:26.6 254
260 Eliza Lehman 12 Clark Montessori ~ 07:17.9 226 298 Ellie Bayless 11 Indian Hill 07:26.7 255
261 Piper Dowd 9  Unioto 07:18.1 227 299 Loreilei Brodess 11 Greenon 07:26.7
262 Erin Richter 10  Cin. Northwest 07:185 228 300 Aubrey Jones 12 Monroe 07:26.7 256
263 Hannah Woods 9 St Henry 07:18.8 301 Kate Hittie 11 Hil. Bradley 07:26.9
264 AJHouseman 12 Clinton-Massie 07:19.3 302 Emma Johnson 10  National Trail 07:274 257
265 Sophia Agee 11 Wilmington 07:19.5 303 India Smith 12 Dupont Manual (KY) 07:27.4
266 Samantha Caballero 11 Badin 07:19.8 229 304 Camryn Mulzer 9 Beechwood (KY)  07:27.5 258

Use Discount Code
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For up to 15% Off
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Place Name

305
306
307
308
309
310
3N
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
N
342

Jenna Carter
Alayna Welch
Lily Frey

Allexa Temple
Andie Goodes
Shelby Chrisman
Madison Little
Emmy Campbell
Jaydn Flores
Sarah Pinchot
Natalie Klosterman
Leah Kirstner
Mia Triantafalou
Mya Kaylor
Libbie Breymaier
Kinsey Dress
Audrey Neyer
Olivia Waits
Nicole Kelley
Kathryn Jeffreys
Nancy Hastings
Lynn Choi
Payton Hoffman
Bailey Mantor
Libby Knapke
Kayla Savory
Elisabeth Fannin
Isabelle Besse
Emma Prine
Alyssa Mize
Julia Peters
Samantha Fey
Mary Ritter

Skye Carpenter
Madelynn Cochren

Bailey Koss

Brooklynn McFadden

Abigail Kerestes

Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 1 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Grade School Time
11 Bethel-Tate 07:27.7
9  Wapakoneta 07:28.2
11 Colerain 07:28.8
10  Western Brown 07:30.3
10 Wapakoneta 07:30.4
9  Northeastern 07:30.6
10  Spr. Northwestern ~ 07:31.0
11 Hol. Springfield 07:31.5
10  Western Brown 07:31.8
11 Russia 07:32.0
11 Russia 07:32.5
11 Cin. Northwest 07:32.9
10 Clark Montessori ~ 07:33.0
9  Western Brown 07:33.2
12 Hol. Springfield 07:33.3
12 Mapleton 07:34.1
12 Badin 07:34.3
10  Georgetown 07:34.7
11 Bishop Brossart 07:34.9
12 Clark Montessori ~ 07:35.0
9  Georgetown 07:35.1
11 Indian Hill 07:35.4
12 Indian Hill 07:36.0
10  Houston 07:36.0
9  Houston 07:36.3
10 Hol. Springfield 07:36.4
11 Day. Christian 07:36.5
11 Bishop Brossart 07:36.5
9  Sard. Eastern 07:36.9
11 Huntington High (W 07:37.0
9  Miami Valley School 07:37.1
12 Hil. Bradley 07:37.2
12 Spr. Cath. Cent. 07:37.2
11 Wilmington 07:38.1
12 Wayne 07:38.2
11 Wayne 07:38.3
11 Wayne 07:38.6
12 Wayne 07:38.6

For Live Results go to:
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Points

259
260
261

262
263
264
265

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

276

277
278

279
280

281

Place Name

343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
3N
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379

380

Laura Billing
Rosemary Moss
Charlie Hauck
Shannon O'Boyle
Lindsey Dresnek

Molly Tierney

Lou Shanti Anthony

Audrey Pelster
Alexa England
Monica Harris
Olivia Whisman
Maddie Spiewak
Allison Ackermann
Adrianna Wright
Abbie Waggoner
Sam Sarvak
Diana Stanze
Ace Stanley
Leslie Purtee
Lainey Devol
Olivia Luppino
Taylor Eley
Kathryn Zielinski
Joy Ebert
Brooklyn Stanley
Adyson Stahler
Bella Calhoun
Kassidy Dress
Hannah Dewald
Hannah Runyon
Andrea Mantor
Kristin Cirrulli
Claudia Spratt

Harlee Daniels

Mackenzie Lunsford

Destine Fury
Alexis Million

Rachel Liggett

Grade School

11
10
12
10
11
12
11
11
11
11
11

1
11

Milton-Union
Greenon
Cooper HS (KY)
Wilmington
Northmont
Beechwood (KY)
Hamilton
Beechwood (KY)
Day. Christian
Badin

Bishop Brossart
Clinton-Massie
Cin. Northwest
Unioto

Newark Cath.
Badin
Georgetown
Spr. Northwestern
Monroe

Clark Montessori
Hol. Springfield
Hol. Springfield
Hol. Springfield

Bracken County HS

Newark Cath.
Wapakoneta
Grant County
Mapleton

Villa Madonna Acad
Huntington High (W

Houston

Villa Madonna Acad

Grant County
Spr. Northwestern

Zane Trace

Campbell County (K

Grant County

Unioto

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™

For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

Time
07:39.5
07:40.1
07:40.7
07:42.6
07:42.7
07:43.7
07:44.5
07:45.2
07:46.1
07:47.1
07:48.4
07:48.9
07:49.4
07:49.9
07:51.5
07:51.5
07:52.6
07:53.1
07:53.4
07:54.0
07:55.0
07:55.1
07:55.5
07:55.7
07:57.3
07:57.3
07:58.1
07:58.2
07:58.6
07:58.7
07:59.7
07:59.9
08:03.3
08:05.2
08:05.4
08:05.6
08:09.9
08:10.2

¥

Points

282

283

284
285

286
287
288

289
290
291

292

293
294
295
296

297
298

299

300
301



Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 1 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name

381 Breanna Reno
382 Emma Corcoran
383 Lauren Murphy
384 Lizzi Giwer
385 MAry Hauserman
386 Abby Gillespie
387 Anna Hendricks
388 Avalynn Barton
389 Isabelle Blatz
390 Maylee Brower
391 Eleanore McDaniel
392 Rebecca Skujins
393 Grace Powers

394 Jennifer Siragusa

For Live Results go to: liVE.I'Wslﬂll”_lﬂﬂ.ﬂﬂm w

Page 20 of 40

Grade School

9
9
10
10
12
11
11
9
10
11
10
10

1

Unioto

Zane Trace
National Trail
Bethel-Tate
Bethel-Tate
Sard. Eastern
Day. Christian
Milton-Union
Day. Christian
Zane Trace
Day. Christian
Day. Christian
Bethel-Tate
Cin. Northwest

Time
08:10.7
08:13.6
08:19.7
08:21.7
08:21.9
08:22.4
08:32.2
08:33.0
08:33.8
08:35.7
08:43.8
08:49.9
09:36.4
09:48.1

Points

302
303
304

305
306

307
308
309
310

311

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off

at: VSAthletics.com

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM



Place

i =N

o ~N oo o

11
12

15

16

17

For Live Results go to: liVE_I'WﬁIﬂ””_lﬂg.ﬂﬂm @

Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 2 Mile

09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Name

WHEATON
WARRENVILLE SOUTH

(IL)

CIN. ST. URSULA
ACAD.

COOPER HS (KY)
HIL. DAVIDSON

BEAVERCREEK
MILFORD
MASON
CENTERVILLE

RUSSIA

SPR. CATH. CENT.
BRADFORD
SIMON KENTON (KY)

LOUISVILLE MALE
(KY)

ST. HENRY
HIL. BRADLEY
CAMPBELL COUNTY
(KY)

SUM. CO. DAY

BEECHWOOD (KY)

Page 21 of 40

Score

126

181

211
216

270

2171

295

326

405

442

484

500

520

540

562

567

569

583

Team
Time

1:04:49

1:05:20

1:05:50
1:06:09

1:06:42

1:06:10

1:07:02

1:07:25

1:08:05

1:07:52

1:08:49

1:09:05

1:09:16

1:09:32

1:09:42

1:09:47

1:09:51

1:10:10

Runner
Avg

12:57

13:04

13:10
13:13

13:20
13:14
13:24
13:29
13:37
13:34
13:45
13:49
13:51
13:54
13:56
13:57

13:58

14:02

Avg
Mile

4:10

4:12

4:14
4:15

4:17
4:15
4:18
4:20
4:23
4:22
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:29
4:29

4:29

4:31

5 Man
Gap

0:43

1:.09

0:50
0:51

0:54
1:53
0:23
0:36
0:51
2:32
2:06
1:.08
0:42
1:24
1:29
0:55

0:39

2:00

Finish Order
4,19, 31, 37, 40, 57, 58

2, 26, 30, 65, 68, 72, 119

11,12, 41,78, 79, 103, 165
21,22, 23,51, 107, 111,
114

16, 33, 48, 89, 97, 102, 131
1, 20, 53, 63, 151, 152, 161
49, 52, 59, 61, 91, 92, 110
39, 66, 67, 73, 100, 133,
140

44,76, 77, 93, 138, 210,
293

3,10, 42, 217, 222, 311
17,18, 27, 240, 241

43, 87, 90, 149, 166, 250
69, 80, 122, 129, 150, 170,
192

32,71,127,171, 181,187,
211

28,75, 141,180, 184, 185,
223

82, 86, 117, 135, 183, 216,
230

83, 84, 128, 156, 157, 158,
244

54, 55, 98, 163, 278, 281,
318

Scoring Order
4,19, 30, 35, 38, 54, 55

2,25,29,61,064,68, 114

11,12, 39, 74, 75, 98, 151
21,22, 23, 48, 102, 106,
109

16, 32, 46, 84, 92, 97, 124
1,20, 50, 59, 141, 142, 148
47, 49, 56, 57, 86, 87, 105
37, 62, 63, 69, 95, 126, 131

42,72, 73, 88, 130, 186,
249

3,10, 40, 193, 196, 261
17,18, 26, 211, 212

41, 83, 85, 139, 152, 221
65, 76, 117, 122, 140, 156,
173

31,67, 120, 157, 165, 171,
187

27,71,132, 164, 168, 169,
197

78,82, 112,128, 167, 192,
202

79, 80, 121, 144, 145, 146,
215

51, 52, 93, 150, 237, 240,
265

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

¥

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM



Place
519

-1 20

-4 21

-2 22

23

24

-2 25
26

27

28

29
-1 30

-1 31

-10 32

33

-6 34

For Live Results go to: liVE_I'WﬁIﬂ””_lﬂg.ﬂﬂm @

Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 2 Mile

09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Name
WAPAKONETA

ZANE TRACE

MILTON-UNION

NEWARK CATH.

HOUSTON

INDIAN HILL

CONNER HS (KY)
BISHOP BROSSART

SPR. NORTHWESTERN

NATIONAL TRAIL

NORTHMONT
MONROE

WAUSEON
VILLA MADONNA
ACADEMY

BADIN

WEST CLERMONT

Page 22 of 40

Score
615

619

621

624

661

664

674
684

689

712

713
715

718

730

767

790

Team

Time

1:10:19

1:11:02

1:10:15

1:10:14

1:10:56

1:10:54

1:10:40
1:11:08

1:10:58

1:11:25

1:11:18
1:11:13

1:11:30

1:11:47

1:11:53

1:12:09

Runner

Avg
14:03

14:12

14.03

14:02

14:11

14:10

14.08
14:13

14:11

14:17

14:15
14:14

14:18

14:21

14:22

14:25

Avg

Mile

4:31

4:34

4:31

4:31

4:34

4:33

4:32
4:34

4:34

4:35

4:35
4:35

4:36

4:37

4:37

4:38

5Man
Gap  Finish Order

1:54 35, 38, 134, 228, 248, 259,

342

420 6,13, 62, 294, 369, 384,
389

0:19 105, 121, 143, 145, 147,
201, 202

2:26  7,47,162, 227, 253, 370,
373

2:23  24,45,173, 218, 285, 288,

305

1:31° 101, 108, 109, 130, 279,
280, 284

31
1:36

5,112, 148,177, 314
36, 116, 188, 206, 209,
275, 330

2:37 9,115,137, 233, 276, 290,

358

11196, 99, 144, 207, 238, 309,
383

1:51 29, 146, 169, 214, 232, 339

217 8,124, 213, 215, 237, 299,
367

112 64,167, 168, 195, 196,
252, 266

2:10 56, 81, 104, 291, 297, 376,
377

1:33 70, 113, 186, 235, 245,
298, 351

0:58 120, 160, 174, 179, 234,

246, 272

Scoring Order

33, 36, 127, 200, 219, 226,
278

6, 13, 58, 250, 292, 304,
308

100, 116, 133, 135, 137,
178,179

7,45, 149, 199, 224, 293,
296

24,43, 158, 194, 242, 245,
257

96, 103, 104, 123, 238,
239, 241

5,107, 138, 161, 263
34,111,172, 182, 185,
235, 271

9, 110, 129, 205, 236, 247,
287

91, 94, 134, 183, 210, 259,
303

28, 136, 155, 190, 204, 276

8,118, 189, 191, 209, 255,
291

60, 153, 154, 175, 176,
223,229

53, 77,99, 248, 253, 299,
300

66, 108, 170, 207, 216,
254,283

115, 147, 159, 163, 206,
217,232

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

¥

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM



Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 2 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Team Runner  Avg 5Man
Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order
35 CLARKMONTESSORI 798 1:12:24 14:28 439 128 95,125,203,205,263, 90,119, 180, 181, 228,
286, 287 243,244
36 MAPLETON 903 11344 1444 444 252 46,178,231,243,346,364 44,162, 203, 214, 280, 289
37 HUNTINGTON HIGH 904 11417 1451 446 336 15,106, 262, 334, 362 15,101, 227, 273, 288
(WV)
-4 38 COLERAIN 915  1:13:34 1442 444 148 74,194,242,255,273, 70, 174,213,225, 233,
310, 324 260, 269
-3 39 WESTERN BROWN 920 11418 14:51 447 315 14,094,319, 333, 344,350, 14,89, 266, 272, 279, 282,
357 286
40 HOL. SPRINGFIELD 968  1:14:17 1451 446 142 118,175,200,301,312, 113,160, 177, 256, 262,
320, 338 267,275
41 UNIOTO 1051 1:15:110 15:02 450  1:39 132, 229,268,270,317, 125,201,230, 231, 264,
371,372 294, 295
42 GEORGETOWN 10588 1:15:28 15:05 451 155 153,208,226,296,347, 143,184, 198, 252, 281,
379 302
-4 43 SARD. EASTERN 1089 11713 1526 458 411 85,182,251,353,387 81,166,222, 284, 306
44 CIN. NORTHWEST 1221 14757 1535 501 155 212,274,295,306,366 188, 234, 251, 258, 290
-4 45 HAMILTON 1236 1:17:42  15:32 500 124 220,247,321,329,354 195,218, 268, 270, 285
46 GRANT COUNTY 1350 1:221:27 1617 5114 204 236,289, 374,375,378 208, 246, 297, 298, 301
47 DAY. CHRISTIAN 1383 1:22:47 16:33 519 248 249,335 341,386,388, 220, 274, 277, 305, 307,
391 309
DNP BRACKEN COUNTY HS 10142 1525 457 219, 267, 271, 360 4 Runners
(KY)
DNP WAYNE 10232 1538 501 302, 303, 304, 331 4 Runners
DNP WILMINGTON 1:02:38  15:39 502 269, 292, 322, 345 4 Runners
DNP DUPONT MANUAL (KY) 58:05  14:31 440 139, 159, 176, 265 4 Runners
DNP CLINTON-MASSIE 59:39  14:54 448 34, 260, 264, 348 4 Runners
DNP MIAMI VALLEY 50:43  14:55 448 189, 190, 191, 332 4 Runners
SCHOOL
DNP GRANDVIEW HTS. 4124 1348 426 25, 88, 204 3 Runners

For Live Results go to: LIVEFIMISATINING.COM % :::::
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Use Discount Code

¥

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM

at: VSAthletics.com



Place Name
DNP GREENON
DNP BETHEL-TATE
DNP PIQUA
DNP NORTHEASTERN

Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 2 Mile

Score

Team
Time
45:30
50:49
26:41
30:27

09/22/2018 - 8:20pm
Split Point - Team Race Results - Split Point

Runner
Avg

15:10
16:56
13:20
15:13

Avg
Mile

4:52
5:27
417
4:54

5Man
Gap  Finish Order

154, 283, 327
316, 382, 385
50, 60
221,307

Scoring Order
3 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners

2 Runners

For Live Results go to: li V&Wﬁlﬂllll_lﬂﬂ.ﬂﬂlll @ z i';;%i): @
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at: VSAthletics.com
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 2 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
1 Emmy Sager 9  Milford 12175 1 39 Maddie Little 10  Centerville 13:11.8 37
-1 2 Avery Stewart 9 Cin. St. UrsulaAcad 12:18.0 2 40 Jess Michalowski 10 Wheaton Warrenville 13:11.9 38
3 Addie Engel 11 Spr. Cath. Cent. 12183 3 -20 41 KylaBryson 9  Cooper HS (KY) 13:12.0 39
-1 4 MiaRucoba 11 Wheaton Warrenvillk 12:28.0 4 -13 42 Sydney Yontz 12 Spr. Cath. Cent. 13:12.6 40
5 Ashlyn Vanlandingham 9  Conner HS (KY) 12282 5 -12 43 Bella Mueller 10  Simon Kenton (KY) 13:13.1 41
6 Abbey Mohan 12 Zane Trace 12:300 6 10 44 Becca Seger 10 Russia 13:13.5 42
7 Charlotte Campbell 11 Newark Cath. 12399 7 45 Ava Knouff 9  Houston 13:13.6 43
8 Emily McMurry 11 Monroe 12:401 8 5 46 Teja Young 11 Mapleton 13:14.0 44
9 Kassidy Carpenter 11 Spr. Northwestern ~ 12:419 9 -2 47 Elisa Halsey 9  Newark Cath. 13:14.1 45
10 Bridget Engel 11 Spr. Cath. Cent. 12425 10 -31 48 Samantha Thomas 9 Beavercreek 13.16.3 46
11 Macey Ruth 9  Cooper HS (KY) 12444 11 10 49 Ashley Robey 9 Mason 13:16.7 47

12 Megan Kelter 12 Cooper HS (KY) 12453 12 50 Cassie Schrubb 9 Piqua 13:18.0
1 13 Hannah Kerr 10  Zane Trace 12465 13 -8 51 Sofia Bishoff 10  Hil. Davidson 13185 48
14 Sophia Leto 12 Western Brown 12501 14 -14 52 Allison Das 10 Mason 13:18.8 49
15 Mayes Winnie 11 Huntington High W\ 12:50.6 15 -5 53 Emma Beck 11 Milford 13:19.3 50
2 16 Megan Nowe 9 Beavercreek 12528 16 54 Rebecca Grunkemeyer 9  Beechwood (KY) 13.20.2 51
17 Skipp Miller 10 Bradford 12:535 17 55 Jackie Tierney 12 Beechwood (KY) 13:206 52
18 Karmen Knepp 12 Bradford 12541 18 -3 56 Maddie Dickman 11 Villa Madonna Acad 13:21.2 53
9 19 Sara Michalowski 12 Wheaton Warrenville 12:54.2 19 57 Kylie James 9  Wheaton Warrenville 13:22.0 54
-15 20 Olivia Loeffler 11 Milford 12552 20 58 McKenna Curtin 10 Wheaton Warrenville 13:22.1 55
21 Elise Byard 10 Hil. Davidson 12596 21 -15 59 Catherine Millard 11 Mason 13:22.5 56

22 Riley Ries 11 Hil. Davidson 12:599 22 60 AnaAdams 11 Piqua 13:23.6
23 Justine Smith 10  Hil. Davidson 13:00.2 23 61 Faith Tang 10 Mason 13:242 57
5 24 Hollie Voisard 12 Houston 13:.01.9 24 -10 62 Reese Hartsaugh 10 Zane Trace 13:25.0 58
25 Nina Amicon 12 Grandview Hts. 13:02.4 63 Emily Rodeffer 9  Milford 13:26.6 59
26 Rose Widmeyer 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 13:02.6 25 64 Hannah Richer 12 Wauseon 13:26.8 60
27 Austy Miller 9  Bradford 13:.02.7 26 65 Cara Cavanaugh 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 13:26.8 61
28 Grace Michel 12 Hil. Bradley 13.03.2 27 66 Alex Jackson 11 Centerville 13.274 62
5 29 Chloe Knick 9  Northmont 13.03.3 28 67 Kalie Adrian 12 Centerville 13.275 63
30 Megan Greive 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 13:05.4 29 68 Molly Mulvaney 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 13:27.9 64
8 31 Mikaela Cooper 10  Wheaton Warrenville 13:06.0 30 69 Caroline Kolb 10  Louisville Male (KY) 13:28.4 65
-17 32 Lauren Hemmelgam 11 St. Henry 13.06.3 31 -35 70 Paige Parrish 11 Badin 13:285 66
-17 33 Grace Dailey 9 Beavercreek 13.06.8 32 -4 71 Katie Kunkler 10  St. Henry 13.286 67
-4 34 Emma Muterspaw 10  Clinton-Massie 13:07.6 72 Caroline Hemmer 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 13:28.8 68
-10 35 Paige Schneider 11 Wapakoneta 13.08.7 33 73 Brenna Lankford 12 Centerville 13.:296 69
-8 36 Maria Klocke 11 Bishop Brossart 13.088 34 74 Amber Childress 12 Colerain 13:29.7 70
37 Rachel Nordmark 10  Wheaton Warrenville 13:09.0 35 -16 75 Isabella Brooks 11 Hil. Bradley 13:30.7 71
-12 38 Lauren Doll 11 Wapakoneta 13102 36 -11 76 EllaHoehne 9 Russia 13:31.4 72

For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

¥

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM

For Live Results go to: llllf.' I'Wslﬂ_ ﬂ com W
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Place Name

177
-5 78
-28 79
-23 80
-5 81

82

83

84
-11 85
86
87
88
89
-15 90
-4 91
-42 92
-5 93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100 Claire Maxwell

101 Amy Prugh
102 Aili Canter
-42 103 Alyssa Barry
-22 104 Caroline McDonald
105 Rachel Thompson
-5 106 Allie Gibson
107 Koharu Takahashi
108 Claudia Hollander
109 Ellie Rabenbold
-13 110 Leia Bulger
111 Vivian Smith
-8 112 Caitlyn Kennedy
113 Emily Burley
114 Jayce Conley

Claire Meyer
Lauren Cantrell
Abby Greene
Rachel Curry

Lexi Baker

Kylie Little
Catherine Coldiron
Katie Chamberlin
Camryn Pickerill
Allison Franzen
-15 Carlee Mason

Liza DeVere

Abby Roderer
Sophie Koehl

Natalie Jackson
Lauren Stone

Anna Fiessinger
Paige Abbinante
Rebecca Breshnahan
Lauren Sargeant
Karitza Garcia

-12 Gracie Grunkemeyer
Molly Skinner

For Live Results go to:
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 2 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Grade School

12
9
11
12
9
9
11
11
1
12
9
1
9
10
1
9
12
9
10
10
12
11
10
11
11
12
9
10
11
11
9
11
12
1
10
9
12
9

Russia

Cooper HS (KY)
Cooper HS (KY)
Louisville Male (KY)
Villa Madonna Acad
Campbell County (K
Sum. Co. Day

Sum. Co. Day

Sard. Eastern
Campbell County (K
Simon Kenton (KY)
Grandview Hts.
Beavercreek

Simon Kenton (KY)
Mason

Mason

Russia

Western Brown
Clark Montessori
National Trail
Beavercreek
Beechwood (KY)
National Trail
Centerville

Indian Hill
Beavercreek
Cooper HS (KY)
Villa Madonna Acad
Milton-Union
Huntington High (W
Hil. Davidson

Indian Hill

Indian Hill

Mason

Hil. Davidson
Conner HS (KY)
Badin

Hil. Davidson

Time

13:32.6
13:34.3
13:34.5
13:35.5
13:35.8
13:36.3
13:37.8
13:38.1
13:38.1
13:38.5
13:39.4
13:39.5
13:39.9
13:40.0
13:40.1
13:41.3
13:43.1
13:44.0
13:44.6
13:46.2
13:46.8
13:48.5
13:48.7
13:48.7
13:48.9
13:49.2
13:50.0
13:50.1
13:50.4
13:50.7
13:50.8
13:51.1
13:51.5
13:53.5
13:53.5
13:53.6
13:53.9
13:54.6

Points

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Place Name

115 Jenna Cleland
116 Ashley Beck

117 Pimlapas Kumkerd
118 Mary Yeager

-23 119 Bree Wyendandt
-11 120 Morgan Schaefer
-31 121 Sophie Meredith

-37 122 Kamaya Johnson

123 Haleigh Spencer
124 Kaylah Vorhees
125 Maia Kiniyalocts
126 Olivia Kelsey

-25 127 Hannah Osterholt

-8 128 Annie Doran
129 Olivia Richards
130 Elizabeth Whaley

-20 131 Hali Russ
-10 132 Indiyah Spetnagel

133 Emma O'Brien

-34 134 Mackenzie Courter
-10 135 Noel Slone

136 Lina ltenberg
137 Abbie Grieser

-26 138 Emma Delaet

139 Zayne Isom
140 Caitlyn Cunningham
141 Amber Figueroa

-43 142 Edie Lynn

143 Kyli Parsons
144 Halle Osborne

-17 145 Maddie Stasiak

146 Ellie Coppock

-20 147 Brianna Collins
-18 148 Daphne Benjamin
-20 149 Ashley Glover

-3 150 Macy Ward

-15 151 Gretchen Feldkamp
-15 152 Claire Perrin

Grade School

1
12
12
10
12
12
9
9
12
10
12
9
1
1
1
9
12
9
1
12
10
1
12
12
1
12

12
9
1
12
10
1

Live FimisliTiming.com ‘¢

Spr. Northwestern
Bishop Brossart
Campbell County (K
Hol. Springfield

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
West Clermont
Milton-Union
Louisville Male (KY)
Hil. Davidson
Monroe

Clark Montessori
Mason

St. Henry

Sum. Co. Day
Louisville Male (KY)
Indian Hill
Beavercreek

Unioto

Centerville
Wapakoneta
Campbell County (K
Mason

Spr. Northwestern
Russia

Dupont Manual (KY)
Centerville

Hil. Bradley

Cin. St. Ursula Acad
Milton-Union
National Trail
Milton-Union
Northmont
Milton-Union
Conner HS (KY)
Simon Kenton (KY)
Louisville Male (KY)
Milford

Milford

"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off

Sunday 09/23/2018 5:57 PM

Use Discount Code

Time

13:55.8
13:56.3
13:56.3
13:56.4
13:56.9
13:57.5
13:58.9
13:59.5
13:59.7
13:59.9
14:00.4
14:00.7
14:01.5
14:01.5
14:01.5
14:02.3
14:02.8
14:02.8
14:03.7
14:04.4
14:04.5
14:04.5
14:04.8
14:05.2
14:05.4
14:05.8
14:06.2
14:06.4
14:07.9
14:08.1
14:08.8
14:09.4
14:09.7
14:10.2
14:10.8
14:11.2
14:11.4
14:11.9

¥

at: VSAthletics.com

Points

110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

129
130

131
132

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142



Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 2 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
-10 153 Katlin Colwell 11 Georgetown 14121 143 191 Lily Dettmer 9  Miami Valley School 14:37.0
154 Mollie Stute 9 Greenon 14:15.3 -52 192 Dreeanna Wade 10  Louisville Male (KY) 14:38.7 173
155 Ashleigh Borders 10 Mason 14:16.9 -72 193 Kendal Gibbons 11 Louisville Male (KY) 14:38.9
156 Adelaine Andsager 11 Sum. Co. Day 14:17.0 144 -18 194 Amber Wurzelbacher 9  Colerain 14:39.5 174
157 Gillian Fajack 12 Sum. Co. Day 14:17.3 145 195 Serena Matthews 9  Wauseon 14:39.5 175
158 Abby LaMacchia 12 Sum. Co. Day 14:17.4 146 196 Zarhea Carroll 10 Wauseon 14:39.7 176
159 Rebecca Graves 11 Dupont Manual (KY) 14:18.1 197 Leah Vanbeysterveldt 11 Centerville 14:40.1
-21 160 Chloe Lehn 11 West Clermont 14:19.4 147 198 Muriel van Schagan 11 Centerville 14:40.3
161 Kat Perez 12 Milford 14:20.5 148 199 Madison Ernest 11 Centerville 14404
-4 162 Jeannette Miller 12 Newark Cath. 14:20.8 149 200 Jenna Bal 11 Hol. Springfield 14:415 177
-9 163 Ellie Tierney 12 Beechwood (KY) 14:20.8 150 201 Kenzie Beam 10 Milton-Union 14420 178
-41 164 Morgan Rhoades 11 Beavercreek 14:21.6 -7 202 Kelsie Tomlinson 10  Milton-Union 14:424 179
-14 165 Lauren Jackson 11 Cooper HS (KY) 14:21.7 151 203 Claire Hammond 9 Clark Montessori ~ 14:42.7 180
166 Darby Kane 9  Simon Kenton (KY) 14:21.9 152 204 Emmalyn Kukura 11 Grandview Hts. 14:43.0
-4 167 Maggie Duden 9  Wauseon 14:22.2 153 205 Eliza Lehman 12 Clark Montessori 14:43.2 1831
-9 168 Megan Carroll 11 Wauseon 14:22.3 154 -4 206 Claire Curtsinger 9 Bishop Brossart 14.43.8 182
169 Raelyn Barrett 9  Northmont 14:23.2 155 207 Evan Byrd 12 National Trail 14446 183
-26 170 Kelsey Flaherty 10 Louisville Male (KY) 14:23.3 156 208 Savannah Faught 9  Georgetown 14:44.7 184
-30 171 Brooke Speck 11 St. Henry 14:251 157 -39 209 Bentley Fisher 9  Bishop Brossart 14:448 185
-11 172 Jill Rodgers 11 Hil. Davidson 14:25.2 210 Caldwell Clare 11 Russia 14:46.6 186
173 Danielle Stephenson 10 Houston 14271 158  -45 211 Lydia Hemmelgam 9 St Henry 14:47.0 187
-12 174 Tori Scholl 12 West Clermont 14:275 159 212 Savannah Chapin 11 Cin. Northwest 14:47.3 188
175 Molly Yeager 10  Hol. Springfield 14:27.6 160 213 Allison Handorf 12 Monroe 14:47.7 189
176 Rivers Tarr 10  Dupont Manual (KY) 14:27.8 -11 214 Fynn Roberts 12 Northmont 14:478 190
177 Carrin Frey 9  Conner HS (KY) 14:286 161 -7 215 Lexi Clements 12 Monroe 14479 191
178 Andra Schoch 12 Mapleton 14:28.7 162 216 Emma Hogle 11 Campbell County (K 14:48.1 192
-19 179 Brooke Hall 11 West Clermont 14:28.7 163 -31 217 Mallory Mullen 9  Spr. Cath. Cent. 14:485 193
-3 180 Sonja Maragos 12 Hil. Bradley 14:29.7 164 -18 218 Katrina Meiring 9  Houston 14:48.6 194
181 Alexis Heath 12 St.Henry 14:30.5 165 219 Gracie Ramsey 8 Bracken County HS 14:48.6
-76 182 Bailey Dotson 9  Sard. Eastern 14:31.3 166 -70 220 Taniah Richard 11 Hamilton 14:49.0 195
-11 183 Devan Carrigan 12 Campbell County (K 14:32.0 167 221 Baileigh Rhoads 9  Northeastern 14:49.0
184 Damaris Tawney 11 Hil. Bradley 14:33.1 168 -11 222 Caitlin Foley 11 Spr. Cath. Cent. 14:50.9 196
185 Ella Richardson 10  Hil. Bradley 14:33.5 169 223 Anna Schroeder 12 Hil. Bradley 14:52.0 197
186 Zoe Hargis 11 Badin 14:33.7 170 224 Kate Hittie 11 Hil. Bradley 14:52.2
-23 187 Erin Clune 12 St. Henry 14:34.0 171 225 Audrey Schmidt 10  Hil. Bradley 14:52.4
-64 188 Emma Bezold 9  Bishop Brossart 14:35.0 172 -3 226 Caitlyn Sweet 9  Georgetown 14:52.6 198
189 Sarah Hinshaw 12 Miami Valley School 14:36.9 -1 227 Alison Lensink 12 Newark Cath. 14:52.8 199
190 Katie Dettmer 12 Miami Valley School 14:36.9 -40 228 Caitlin Puff 12 Wapakoneta 14:53.2 200
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Place Name

229 Piper Dowd
-1 230 Sophie Loesch

231 Bree Gregory
232 Madeline Hardwick
233 Madison Lyday

-20 234 Colleen Arrasmith
235 Samantha Caballero

-17 236 Kaitlyn Wilson

-7 237 Angelina Griffith

238 Paige Lee

-17 239 Lauren Hartings
240 Mercedes Smith
241 Olivia Daugherty

-64 242 Eleanor Taphorn
243 Alexis Boesel

-43 244 GCrace Gilligan
245 Anna LePere

-39 246 Vanessa Schaefer

-92 247 Alexandria Ibold

-61 248 Danielle Hasting
249 Brooke Tesmer
250 Matisse Dauenbaugh

-69 251 Emma Moran

-11 252 Bailey McGuire

-26 253 Daryl Howard

-56 254 Mallory Gray

-11 255 Ameilia Boerger

-22 256 Annie DeRoussel

-21 257 Lauren Leesman
258 Savannah Kiift

-28 259 Cassie Shroyer
260 AJ Houseman

-29 261 Micah Tracy

-45 262 Jaela Hawkins
263 Carly Sullivan
264 Lilly Lentine
265 India Smith
266 Josephine Callan

For Live Results go to: liVE_I'WﬁIﬂ””_lﬂg.ﬂﬂm @
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9
10
11
11
9
10
11
10
12
9
10
1
10
1
12
12
1
10
9
1
11
9
9
10
11
11
9
12
10
10
10
12
10
9
9
1
12
10

Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 2 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Grade School

Unioto

Campbell County (K
Mapleton
Northmont

Spr. Northwestern
West Clermont
Badin

Grant County
Monroe

National Trail

St. Henry

Bradford

Bradford

Colerain

Mapleton

Sum. Co. Day
Badin

West Clermont
Hamilton
Wapakoneta

Day. Christian
Simon Kenton (KY)
Sard. Eastern
Wauseon

Newark Cath.
Cooper HS (KY)
Colerain

Sum. Co. Day

Sum. Co. Day
Campbell County (K
Wapakoneta
Clinton-Massie
Milton-Union
Huntington High (W
Clark Montessori
Clinton-Massie
Dupont Manual (KY)

Wauseon

Time

14:53.7
14:53.8
14:54.1
14:55.1
14:55.8
14:55.9
14:55.9
14:57.7
14:57.7
14:58.1
14:58.3
14:59.6
14:59.6
15:00.1
15:00.9
15.01.3
15.01.7
15.02.7
15:.03.2
15.03.3
15.03.7
15:03.9
15:04.1
15.05.8
15.06.7
15:07.0
15:07.1
15:07.4
15:07.5
15:07.6
15:09.9
15:09.9
15:11.9
15:12.8
15:13.4
15:13.4
15:14.1
15:14.1

Points

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

225

226

227
228

229

Place Name

-22 267 Holly Ebert

268 Tabby Rawlins
-4 269 Sophia Agee
270 Abby Rose

-21 271 Heather Ebert
-48 272 Michelle Wikette
-30 273 Abby Koesters

-6 274 Michelle Mancini
275 Kaleigh Dunn
-5 276 Natalie Boehmer

-14 277 Hannah Woods

278 Camryn Mulzer
279 Mia Taylor
280 Ellie Bayless

-48 281 Ava Lohre

-3 282 Avery McEachern
283 Loreilei Brodess
284 Anna Keefer

-3 285 Addie White
286 Kathryn Jeffreys
287 Mia Triantafalou

-18 288 Amber Stangel
-71 289 Alecea Homer

290 Madison Little

-44 291 Abby Ernst

292 Jordan Snarr
293 Sarah Pinchot

-22 294 Lauren Lane

295 Leah Kirstner
296 Olivia Waits

-38 297 Avery Lenihan

298 Audrey Neyer

299 Aubrey Jones

300 Natalie Klosterman
-8 301 Ellie Landis

302 Madelynn Cochren

303 Bailey Koss

304 Brooklynn McFadden

Grade School Time
12 Bracken County HS 15:15.2
10  Unioto 15:15.5
11 Wilmington 15:15.8
11 Unioto 15:15.8
12 Bracken County HS 15:16.3
12 West Clermont 15:16.6
9  Colerain 15:17.9
10  Cin. Northwest 15:19.2
9 Bishop Brossart 15:19.2
9  Spr. Northwestern ~ 15:19.8
9 St Henry 15:19.9
9 Beechwood (KY)  15:20.5
9 Indian Hill 15:20.5
11 Indian Hill 15:20.5
10 Beechwood (KY) 15:21.9
10  Sum. Co. Day 15:21.9
11 Greenon 15:23.4
9 Indian Hill 15:24.5
12 Houston 15:25.3
12 Clark Montessori ~ 15:25.6
10 Clark Montessori ~ 15:25.7
10  Houston 15:25.9
12 Grant County 15:26.4
10  Spr. Northwestern ~ 15:26.7
9  Villa Madonna Acad 15:28.7
12 Wilmington 15:29.9
11 Russia 15:30.3
10  Zane Trace 15:31.0
11 Cin. Northwest 15:31.3
10 Georgetown 15:31.7
9  Villa Madonna Acad 15:31.8
12 Badin 15:32.0
12 Monroe 15:32.0
11 Russia 15:32.1
9  Hol. Springfield 15:32.7
12 Wayne 15:32.9
11 Wayne 15:33.4
11 Wayne 15:33.5
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Points

230

231

232
233
234
235
236

237
238
239
240

241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

249
250
251
252
253
254
255

256



Place Name
305 Libby Knapke
-44 306 Erin Richter
307 Shelby Chrisman
308 Samantha Fey
-7 309 Emma Johnson
-18 310 Abby Wolf
311 Mary Ritter
312 Emmy Campbell
-26 313 Ivy Fugate
-30 314 Shealey Hannigan
-21 315 Natasha Miller
-11 316 Jenna Carter
317 Adrianna Wright
318 Molly Tierney
-66 319 Aliesha Smith
-1 320 Libbie Breymaier
-125 321 Kinzie Ballinger
322 Skye Carpenter
323 Laura Billing
-17 324 Lily Frey
325 Lynn Choi
326 Bailey Mantor
327 Rosemary Moss
-1 328 Payton Hoffman
-53 329 Meghan Garry
-7 330 Nicole Kelley
331 Abigail Kerestes
332 Julia Peters
-52 333 Megan West
334 Alyssa Mize
-4 335 Elisabeth Fannin
336 Audrey Pelster
-54 337 Katherine Skeen
-8 338 Kayla Savory
339 Lindsey Dresnek
-8 340 Isabelle Besse
341 Alexa England
-33 342 Andie Goodes

For Live Results go to: liVE_I'WﬁIﬂ””_lﬂg.ﬂﬂm @
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 2 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Grade School

9
10
9
12
10
1
12
11
10
9
10
1
1
12
10
12
9
1
1
1
11
10
10
12
11
11
12
9
10
11
11
11
1
10
11
1
1
10

Houston

Cin. Northwest
Northeastern
Hil. Bradley
National Trail
Colerain

Spr. Cath. Cent.
Hol. Springfield
Cooper HS (KY)
Conner HS (KY)
Wauseon
Bethel-Tate
Unioto
Beechwood (KY)
Western Brown
Hol. Springfield
Hamilton
Wilmington
Milton-Union
Colerain

Indian Hill
Houston
Greenon

Indian Hill
Hamilton
Bishop Brossart
Wayne

Miami Valley School

Western Brown

Huntington High (W

Day. Christian
Beechwood (KY)
Beechwood (KY)
Hol. Springfield
Northmont
Bishop Brossart
Day. Christian

Wapakoneta

Time

15:34.1
15:37.2
15:38.0
15:38.4
15:38.6
15:38.7
15:38.9
15:39.0
15:39.8
15:40.0
15:40.4
15:40.5
15:42.4
15:43.6
15:44.0
15:45.0
15:45.2
15:46.6
15:48.7
15:50.0
15:50.5
15:51.2
15:51.8
15:52.3
15:52.4
15:52.5
15:52.8
15:52.9
15:55.3
15:55.9
15:58.0
15:58.1
15:58.2
15:59.4
15:59.4
15:59.7
16:03.9
16:04.1

Points

257
258

259
260
261
262

263

264
265
266
267
268

269

270
271

272
273
274

275

276

277
278

Place Name
-37 343 Alayna Welch
-36 344 Allexa Temple
345 Shannon O'Boyle
-26 346 Kinsey Dress
-22 347 Nancy Hastings
348 Maddie Spiewak
349 Lainey Devol
-37 350 Jaydn Flores
351 Monica Harris
-7 352 Charlie Hauck
-20 353 Emma Prine
-5 354 Lou Shanti Anthony
355 Taylor Eley
356 Olivia Luppino
-39 357 Mya Kaylor
358 Ace Stanley
-6 359 Olivia Whisman
360 Joy Ebert
-3 361 Sam Sarvak
362 Hannah Runyon
363 Andrea Mantor
364 Kassidy Dress
365 Kathryn Zielinski
-11 366 Allison Ackermann
-6 367 Leslie Purtee
368 Harlee Daniels
369 Mackenzie Lunsford
-13 370 Abbie Waggoner
371 Rachel Liggett
372 Breanna Reno
-6 373 Brooklyn Stanley
-5 374 Bella Calhoun
375 Claudia Spratt
-5 376 Hannah Dewald
-3 377 Kiistin Cirrull
378 Alexis Million
-20 379 Diana Stanze
-2 380 Destine Fury

Grade School Time
9  Wapakoneta 16:04.2
10 Western Brown 16:05.1
10 Wilmington 16:06.4
12 Mapleton 16:06.7
9  Georgetown 16:07.8
9 Clinton-Massie 16:08.9
12 Clark Montessori ~ 16:09.1
10 Western Brown 16:09.3
11 Badin 16:09.6
12 Cooper HS (KY) 16:10.5
9 Sard. Eastern 16:10.5
11 Hamilton 16:13.1
10 Hol. Springfield 16:15.5
10  Hol. Springfield 16:15.6
9  Western Brown 16:16.0
9  Spr. Northwestern ~ 16:17.1
11 Bishop Brossart 16:18.0
11 Bracken County HS 16:22.8
11 Badin 16:26.7
10  Huntington High (W 16:27.0
10  Houston 16:28.9
9  Mapleton 16:37.9
12 Hol. Springfield 16:38.9
11 Cin. Northwest 16:42.4
10 Monroe 16:46.8
11 Spr. Northwestern ~ 16:47.2
11 Zane Trace 16:50.0
11 Newark Cath. 16:51.4
9  Unioto 16:53.3
9  Unioto 16:54.1
10  Newark Cath. 16:55.5
9  Grant County 17:00.1
10  Grant County 17:00.9
11 Villa Madonna Acad 17:01.7
12 Villa Madonna Acad 17:02.0
10  Grant County 17:02.1
11 Georgetown 17:09.4
10 Campbell County (K 17:10.2
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279

280
281

282
283

284
285

286
287

288

289

290
291

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302



Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A 2 Mile
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Split Point - Individual Race Results - Split Point

Place Name

-13 381 Adyson Stahler
+2 382 Lizzi Giwer
383 Lauren Murphy
-2 384 Emma Corcoran
385 MAry Hauserman
+1 386 Anna Hendricks
-1 387 Abby Gillespie
+1 388 Isabelle Blatz
+1 389 Maylee Brower
-2 390 Avalynn Barton
391 Eleanore McDaniel
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Grade School

10
10
10
9

12
1
11
10
1
9

10

Wapakoneta
Bethel-Tate
National Trail
Zane Trace
Bethel-Tate
Day. Christian
Sard. Eastern
Day. Christian
Zane Trace
Milton-Union

Day. Christian

Time

17:12.9
17:19.8
17:22.5
17:30.1
17:49.1
17:49.3
17:49.8
17:52.5
17:54.2
18:18.8
18:38.9

Points

303
304

305
306
307
308

309
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Place

~N oo o &

10
11
12

13

15
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Name

WHEATON
WARRENVILLE SOUTH

(IL)
HIL. DAVIDSON

CIN. ST. URSULA
ACAD.

COOPER HS (KY)
CENTERVILLE
MILFORD
BEAVERCREEK

MASON

RUSSIA

SPR. CATH. CENT.
BRADFORD

CAMPBELL COUNTY
(KY)

LOUISVILLE MALE
(KY)

SIMON KENTON (KY)
SUM. CO. DAY
HIL. BRADLEY

INDIAN HILL

ST. HENRY
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Team Race Results

Score
140

160
183

219

275

280

284

334

441

442

451

487

527

535
559

565

568

571

Team
Time

1:42:01

1:42:16
1:41:51

1:42:43

1:44:15

1:43:48

1:44:28

1:45:18

1:46:47

1:45:28

1:47:02

1:47:33

1:48:11

1:48:00
1:48:29

1:48:40

1:48:50

1:48:58

Runner
Avg

20:24

20:27
20:22

20:32
20:51
20:45
20:53
21:03
21:21
21:05
21:24
21:30

21:38

21:36
21:41

21:44

21:46

21:47

Avg
Mile

6:34

6:35
6:33

6:36
6:42
6:40
6:43
6:46
6:52
6:47
6:53
6:55

6:57

6:57
6:59

6:59

7:00

7:00

5Man
Gap  Finish Order

0:58 9, 22,32, 35, 50, 57, 66

0:58
2:03

17,21, 25,33, 72,94, 98
1,24, 36, 58, 73, 75, 124

1:13
0:57
2:43
1:16

12,14, 53,76, 77, 150, 172
23,54, 59, 67, 87,116, 120
3, 38, 51, 62, 145, 149, 163
19, 44, 48, 91, 100, 125,
131

0:47 47,63, 65, 69, 108, 113,

114

1:28 40,79, 93, 105, 152, 233,

278
4:10
2:56
1:35

2,7,27,229, 234, 282
16, 28, 34, 210, 219

60, 61, 82, 148, 174, 222,
231

1:04 64,90, 130, 135, 144, 189,

213

1:17
1:.04

56, 96, 115, 151, 153, 260

78, 83, 133, 146, 159, 160,
261

2:31 20, 88, 129, 191, 193, 197,

202

2:16 84, 86, 97, 101, 254, 258,

276

1:57 41, 80, 136, 180, 184, 212,

218

Scoring Order
9,21, 30, 33,47, 54, 63

16, 20, 24, 31, 69, 89, 93
1,23, 34,55,70,71, 116

11,13, 50, 72, 73, 139, 156
22, 51, 56, 64, 82, 110, 113
3, 36, 48, 59, 134, 138, 150
18, 41, 45, 86, 94, 117,123

44,60, 62, 66, 102, 107,
108

38, 75, 88, 99, 141, 205,
238

2,7,26,201, 206, 241
15, 27, 32, 186, 191
57,58, 77,137, 158, 194,
203

61, 85, 122, 126, 133, 169,
188

53, 91, 109, 140, 142, 226

74,78, 125,135, 147, 148,
227

19, 83, 121, 170, 172, 174,
178

79, 81, 92, 95, 221, 224,
237

39, 76, 127, 163, 166, 187,
190
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Team Race Results

Team Runner  Avg 5Man
Place Name Score  Time Avg Mile Gap  Finish Order Scoring Order
-1 19 BEECHWOOD (KY) 617  1:4951 2158  7:04 303 49 55,126,183, 275,279, 46,52, 118, 165, 236, 239,
318 263
20 ZANE TRACE 624  1:50:41 2208  7:07 618 6,18,70,289,365 385 6,17, 67,245, 289, 304,
389 307
21 NEWARK CATH. 638  1:49:37 21:55  7:03 405 8, 45,162,232, 273,376, 8,42, 149, 204, 235, 297,
378 299
-1 22 MILTON-UNION 647 1:49:52 21:58  7:04  0:38 103, 140, 142, 155,158, 97,130, 131, 143, 146,
204, 220 180, 192
23 SPR.NORTHWESTERN 652 1:49:29 21:53  7:02 403 5,107,123, 237, 256, 295, 5, 101, 115, 209, 222, 250,
349 281
-5 24 WAPAKONETA 657  1:50:16 22:03  7:05 254 39,42, 156, 239, 259, 287, 37,40, 144, 211, 225, 244,
344 278
25 CONNER HS (KY) 663  1:50:12 22:02  7:05 519 4,119 127,177,328 4,112, 119, 160, 268
26 NATIONAL TRAIL 668  1:50:22 22:04  7:06 1:57 71,104, 157, 182, 221, 68, 98, 145, 164, 193, 275,
337, 379 300
-4 27 HOUSTON 672  1:50:49 22:09  7:08 3:32 30, 31, 179, 230, 296, 302, 28,29, 162, 202, 251, 255,
304 256
28 WAUSEON 691  1:50:31  22:06  7:06 151 68, 147, 165, 167, 208, 65, 136, 152, 154, 184,
265, 268 229, 232
29 MONROE 703 1:50:36  22:07  7:07 329 15,117, 206, 207, 245, 14,111, 182, 183, 213,
293, 374 248, 295
-1 30 NORTHMONT 714 1:50:49  22:09  7:08 251 26,128, 164, 236, 238, 331 25, 120, 151, 208, 210, 271
.5 31 BISHOP BROSSART 716 15117 2215 7:09 2148 37,89,209, 226, 246, 270, 35, 84, 185, 198, 214, 234,
324 265
32 CLARKMONTESSORI 767 1:52:02 2224  7:12 221 95,112, 185, 199, 263, 90, 106, 167, 176, 228,
267, 269 231,233
-1 33 VILLAMADONNA 772 15226 2229 T4 321 46,102, 138, 297, 298, 43,96, 128, 252, 253, 301,
ACADEMY 380, 382 302
-1 34 BADIN 775  1:52:02 2224 712 1:45 106, 122, 186, 205,240, 100, 114, 168, 181, 212,

For Live Results go to: liVE_I'WsIﬂ””_I”ﬂ.ﬂﬂm @
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2406, 276
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Place
35

-2 36

-1 37
-1 38

39

-2 40

41

42

43
44

45
46

-1 47

DNP DUPONT MANUAL (KY)

Name
WESTERN BROWN

WEST CLERMONT

MAPLETON
HUNTINGTON HIGH

(W)

HOL. SPRINGFIELD
COLERAIN
UNIOTO

GEORGETOWN

SARD. EASTERN
CIN. NORTHWEST

HAMILTON
DAY. CHRISTIAN

GRANT COUNTY

DNP MIAMI VALLEY

SCHOOL

DNP CLINTON-MASSIE

DNP BRACKEN COUNTY HS

(KY)

DNP WAYNE
DNP WILMINGTON

For Live Results go to: liVE_I'WsIﬂ””_I”ﬂ.ﬂﬂm @
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K

Score
821

848

857
897

941

949

1031

1045

1073
1244

1322
1360

1363

09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Team Race Results

Team
Time
1:53:47
1:53:22

1:54:11
1:55:28

1:55:17

1:55:04

1:56:32

1:57:21

2:00:53
2:01:46

2:03:41
2:08:37

2:07:39
1:29:53
1:32:44

1:33:06
1:36:29

1:36:54
1:37:24

Runner
Avg

22:45

22:40

22:50
23:05

23:03

23:00

23:18

23:28

24:10
24:21

24:44
25:43

25:31
22:28
23:11

23:16
24:.07

24:13
24:21

Avg
Mile
7:19
77

7:21
7:25

7:25

7:24

7:30

7:33

7:46
7:50

7:57
8:16

8:13
7:14
7:27

7:29
7:45

7:47
7:50

5 Man
Gap

5:08

1:22

4:24
5:42

311

2:39

2:12

3:24

6:29
3119

2:05
4:41

3:26

Finish Order
11, 110, 178, 333, 336,
350, 356

143, 173,192, 194, 247,
266, 283

52, 168, 201, 225, 345, 373
13, 111, 252, 335, 362

92, 175, 203, 301, 315,
326, 330

85, 224, 248, 249, 281,
310, 321

139, 198, 253, 294, 307,
366, 367

132, 223, 228, 284, 351,
383

109, 166, 257, 358, 390
214,292, 305, 308, 371,
395

250, 309, 343, 346, 360
227, 325, 353, 386, 388,
392, 393

235, 329, 372, 375, 377
134, 154, 169, 251

171, 176, 200, 340

43, 243, 255, 361
217,288, 300, 352

262, 264, 323, 332
286, 290, 311, 341

Scoring Order
10, 104, 161, 272, 274,
282, 285

132, 167,171,173, 215,
230, 242

49, 155,177,197, 279, 294
12,105, 219, 273, 288

87,159, 179, 254, 262,
267,270

80, 196, 216, 217, 240,
261, 264

129, 175, 220, 249, 258,
290, 291

124, 195, 200, 243, 283,
303

103, 153, 223, 286, 308
189, 247, 257, 259, 292,
311

218, 260, 277, 280, 287
199, 266, 284, 305, 306,
309, 310

207, 269, 293, 296, 298
4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners

4 Runners
4 Runners

Use Discount Code
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Place Name
DNP BETHEL-TATE

DNP GRANDVIEW HTS.

DNP GREENON
DNP PIQUA
DNP NORTHEASTERN
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Team Race Results

Team  Runner
Score  Time Avg

1:49:33 2723
1:03:43 2114
1:11:04  23:41
41:34  20:47
47:31 2345

Avg
Mile

8:48
6:50
7:37
6:41
7:38

5Man
Gap  Finish Order

306, 370, 387, 394
10, 81,190

161, 303, 327
29,74

215, 316

Scoring Order
4 Runners
3 Runners
3 Runners
2 Runners

2 Runners

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off

at: VSAthletics.com
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Individual
Name Grade School Time Points
Avery Stewart 9 Cin. St UrsulaAcad 19:004 1
Addie Engel 11 Spr. Cath. Cent. 19:.01.3 2
Emmy Sager 9  Milford 19213 3
Ashlyn Vanlandingham 9  Conner HS (KY) 19:26.8 4
Kassidy Carpenter 11 Spr. Northwestern  19:275 5
Abbey Mohan 12 Zane Trace 19:358 6
Bridget Engel 11 Spr. Cath. Cent. 19:400 7
Charlotte Campbell 11 Newark Cath. 19:441 8
Mia Rucoba 11 Wheaton Warrenville 19:49.1 9
Nina Amicon 12 Grandview Hts. 19:50.9
Sophia Leto 12 Western Brown 19514 10
Macey Ruth 9  Cooper HS (KY) 19517 11
Mayes Winnie 11 Huntington High W 19:52.1 12
Megan Kelter 12 Cooper HS (KY) 19:53.3 13
Emily McMurry 11 Monroe 19:549 14
Skipp Miller 10  Bradford 20:049 15
Elise Byard 10  Hil. Davidson 20:05.0 16
Hannah Kerr 10  Zane Trace 20:09.0 17
Megan Nowe 9 Beavercreek 20:10.7 18
Grace Michel 12 Hil. Bradley 201111 19
Riley Ries 11 Hil. Davidson 201122 20
Sara Michalowski 12 Wheaton Warrenville 20:17.4 21
Maddie Little 10  Centerville 2017.7 22
Rose Widmeyer 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 20:20.3 23
Justine Smith 10  Hil. Davidson 20:21.7 24
Chloe Knick 9  Northmont 20:23.3 25
Sydney Yontz 12 Spr. Cath. Cent. 20:276 26
Karmen Knepp 12 Bradford 20:29.2 27
Cassie Schrubb 9 Piqua 20:29.4
Hollie Voisard 12 Houston 20:324 28
Ava Knouff 9  Houston 20:329 29
Mikaela Cooper 10  Wheaton Warrenville 20:32.9 30
Gaby Eben 9 Hil. Davidson 20:33.3 31
Austy Miller 9  Bradford 20:33.6 32
Rachel Nordmark 10 Wheaton Warrenville 20:33.9 33
Megan Greive 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 20:35.2 34
Maria Klocke 11 Bishop Brossart 20:36.5 35
Olivia Loeffler 11 Milford 20:37.6 36

Race Results

For Live Results go to: liVE_I'WﬁIﬂ””_lﬂg.ﬂﬂm @
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Place Name Grade School Time
-1 39 Lauren Doll 11 Wapakoneta 20:37.8
40 Becca Seger 10 Russia 20:38.3
9 41 LaurenHemmelgarn 11 St. Henry 20:394
7 42 Paige Schneider 11 Wapakoneta 20:40.9
9 43 Emma Muterspaw 10 Clinton-Massie 20:41.0
44 Samantha Thomas 9 Beavercreek 20:43.2
45 Elisa Halsey 9  Newark Cath. 20:43.5
46 Maddie Dickman 11 Villa Madonna Acad 20:45.4
47 Ashley Robey 9 Mason 20:45.8
-15 48 Grace Dailey 9 Beavercreek 20:47.5
49 Jackie Tierney 12 Beechwood (KY)  20:47.6
50 McKenna Curtin 10  Wheaton Warrenville 20:47.8
51 Emma Beck 11 Milford 20:47.9
-6 52 Teja Young 11 Mapleton 20:48.0
-12 53 KylaBryson 9  Cooper HS (KY) 20:48.4
54 Alex Jackson 11 Centerville 20:48.7
-1 55 Rebecca Grunkemeyer 9 Beechwood (KY)  20:48.8
-13 56 Bella Mueller 10 Simon Kenton (KY) 20:49.0
57 Kylie James 9  Wheaton Warrenville 20:50.4
58 Cara Cavanaugh 10 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 20:51.2
59 Kalie Adrian 12 Centerville 20:52.9
60 Kylie Little 9  Campbell County (K 20:53.2
61 Allison Franzen 12 Campbell County (K 20:54.3
62 Emily Rodeffer 9  Milford 20:57.4

-2 63 Faith Tang 10 Mason 20:58.1
64 Caroline Kolb 10  Louisville Male (KY) 20:59.4
-13 65 Allison Das 10 Mason 20:59.9
-26 66 Jess Michalowski 10 Wheaton Warrenville 21:00.7
67 Brenna Lankford 12 Centerville 21:01.1
-4 68 Hannah Richer 12 Wauseon 21:015
10 69 Catherine Millard 11 Mason 21:01.8
-8 70 Reese Hartsaugh 10 Zane Trace 21:03.6
71 Lauren Sargeant 10  National Trail 21:03.8
-21 72 Sofia Bishoff 10  Hil. Davidson 21:03.9
-5 73 Molly Mulvaney 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 21:04.2
14 74 AnaAdams 11 Piqua 21:04.9
-3 75 Caroline Hemmer 11 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 21:05.0
76 Lauren Cantrell 9  Cooper HS (KY) 21:05.0

¥

Points

37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

14
72



Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
77 Abby Greene 11 CooperHS (KY) ~ 21:051 73 -25 115 Sophie Koehl 10 Simon Kenton (KY) 21:36.9 109
78 Catherine Coldiron 11 Sum. Co. Day 21:052 74 116 Emma O'Brien 11 Centerville 21:37.2 110
3 79 Ella Hoehne 9 Russia 21:09.2 75 117 Kaylah Vorhees 10 Monroe 21:37.7 111
9 80 Katie Kunkler 10  St. Henry 21104 76 -27 118 Natalie Jackson 11 Mason 21:37.9
81 Liza DeVere 11 Grandview Hts. 21:10.7 119 Daphne Benjamin 9  Conner HS (KY) 21:40.3 112
82 Pimlapas Kumkerd 12 Campbell County (K 21:11.4 77 120 Caitlyn Cunningham 12 Centerville 21417 113
83 Katie Chamberlin 11 Sum. Co. Day 211129 78 -7 121 Jayce Conley 9  Hil. Davidson 21:42.2
84 Claudia Hollander 11 Indian Hil 211132 79 -9 122 Emily Burley 12 Badin 21:437 114
-11 85 Amber Childress 12 Colerain 211135 80 123 Abbie Grieser 12 Spr. Northwestern  21:44.5 115
86 Ellie Rabenbold 12 Indian Hil 211141 81 -5 124 Bree Wyendandt 12 Cin. St. Ursula Acad 21:45.4 116
87 Claire Maxwell 11 Centerville 21:148 82 125 Hali Russ 12 Beavercreek 21:456 117
-13 88 Isabella Brooks 11 Hil. Bradley 21:153 83 -28 126 Gracie Grunkemeyer 11 Beechwood (KY)  21:46.8 118
89 Ashley Beck 12 Bishop Brossart ~ 21:16.4 84 -15 127 Caitlyn Kennedy 9 ComnerHS (KY)  21:47.2 119
-10 90 Rachel Curry 12 Louisville Male (KY) 21:17.7 85 128 Ellie Coppock 11 Northmont 21:481 120
91 Karitza Garcia 12 Beavercreek 21:19.7 86 129 Amber Figueroa 10  Hil. Bradley 21:49.4 121
92 Mary Yeager 10 Hol. Springfield 21:20.1 87 -1 130 Olivia Richards 11 Louisville Male (KY) 21:52.0 122
-16 93 Claire Meyer 12 Russia 21:206 88 -29 131 Aili Canter 12 Beavercreek 21:53.0 123
94 Koharu Takahashi 9  Hil. Davidson 21:20.8 89 132 Katlin Colwell 11 Georgetown 21:55.4 124
95 Rebecca Breshnahan 10 Clark Montessori ~ 21:21.0 90 -5 133 Annie Doran 11 Sum. Co. Day 21:57.3 125
-9 96 Carlee Mason 9 Simon Kenton (KY) 21:21.4 91 134 Zayne Isom 11 Dupont Manual (KY) 21:58.0
97 Amy Prugh 11 Indian Hil 21:249 92 -13 135 Kamaya Johnson 9 Louisville Male (KY) 21:58.6 126
98 Vivian Smith 10  Hil. Davidson 21:249 93 -9 136 Hannah Osterholt 11 St. Henry 21:58.7 127
99 Haleigh Spencer 12 Hil. Davidson 21:25.0 -1 137 Lina ltenberg 11 Mason 21:59.2
-11 100 Abby Roderer 9 Beavercreek 21:275 94 -34 138 Caroline McDonald 10 Villa Madonna Acad 21:59.7 128
101 Elizabeth Whaley 9 Indian Hill 21:29.1 95 -7 139 Indiyah Spetnagel 9  Unioto 22:006 129
-21 102 Lexi Baker 9  VilaMadonna Acad 21:29.8 96 -19 140 Sophie Meredith 9 Milton-Union 22:01.9 130
103 Rachel Thompson 11 Milton-Union 21:31.0 97 141 Ashleigh Borders 10 Mason 22:02.5
-5 104 Molly Skinner 10  National Trail 21:321 98 142 Kyli Parsons 12 Milton-Union 22:026 131
-12 105 Anna Fiessinger 12 Russia 21:32.7 99 -23 143 Morgan Schaefer 12 West Clermont 22:035 132
-36 106 Paige Parrish 11 Badin 21:32.8 100 144 Macy Ward 12 Louisville Male (KY) 22:03.9 133
107 Jenna Cleland 11 Spr. Northwestern ~ 21:32.9 101 145 Gretchen Feldkamp 10  Milford 22:047 134
108 Olivia Kelsey 9 Mason 21:33.0 102 146 Gillian Fajack 12 Sum. Co. Day 22:04.8 135
-24 109 Camryn Pickerill 11 Sard. Eastern 21:33.6 103 147 Maggie Duden 9  Wauseon 22:05.1 136
-16 110 Paige Abbinante 9  Western Brown 21:34.1 104 -13 148 Noel Slone 10  Campbell County (K 22:05.5 137
-5 111 Allie Gibson 11 Huntington High (\W 21:35.1 105 149 Claire Perrin 11 Milford 22:055 138
112 Maia Kiniyalocts 12 Clark Montessori ~ 21:35.1 106 -47 150 Alyssa Barry 9  Cooper HS (KY) 22:06.3 139
-3 113 Leia Bulger 11 Mason 21:354 107 151 Darby Kane 9 Simon Kenton (KY) 22:06.5 140
-22 114 Lauren Stone 9 Mason 21:36.4 108 -14 152 Emma Delaet 12 Russia 22:06.5 141
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Individual Race Results

Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
-4 153 Ashley Glover 11 Simon Kenton (KY) 22:06.7 142 -11 191 Sonja Maragos 12 Hil. Bradley 22:42.0 170
154 Rivers Tarr 10  Dupont Manual (KY) 22:07.4 -13 192 Brooke Hall 11 West Clermont 22421 171
-10 155 Maddie Stasiak 9  Milton-Union 22:07.7 143 -8 193 Ella Richardson 10  Hil. Bradley 22:425 172
-22 156 Mackenzie Courter 12 Wapakoneta 22:084 144 -20 194 Tori Scholl 12 West Clermont 22:431 173
-13 157 Halle Osborne 10  National Trail 22:08.5 145 -53 195 Edie Lynn 9  Cin. St. Ursula Acad 22:44.9
-11 158 Brianna Collins 12 Milton-Union 22:09.1 146 196 Muriel van Schagan 11 Centerville 22:455
-3 159 Adelaine Andsager 11 Sum. Co. Day 22:09.2 147 197 Kate Hittie 11 Hil. Bradley 22:456 174
-2 160 Abby LaMacchia 12 Sum. Co. Day 22:09.3 148 198 Piper Dowd 9  Unioto 22:46.1 175
-7 161 Mollie Stute 9  Greenon 22:10.0 199 Claire Hammond 9  Clark Montessori 22:46.3 176
162 Jeannette Miller 12 Newark Cath. 22109 149 -9 200 Lily Dettmer 9  Miami Valley School 22:46.8
-2 163 Kat Perez 12 Milford 22:11.0 150 201 Bree Gregory 11 Mapleton 22:471 177
164 Raelyn Barrett 9  Northmont 22111 151 -18 202 Damaris Tawney 11 Hil. Bradley 22478 178
165 Megan Carroll 11 Wauseon 22:12.8 152 -3 203 Jenna Bal 11 Hol. Springfield 22:484 179
166 Bailey Dotson 9  Sard. Eastern 22:16.3 153 -2 204 Kelsie Tomlinson 10 Milton-Union 22:48.5 180
167 Serena Matthews 9  Wauseon 22:18.8 154 205 Samantha Caballero 11 Badin 22491 181
168 Andra Schoch 12 Mapleton 22:19.1 155 206 Allison Handorf 12 Monroe 22491 182
-10 169 Rebecca Graves 11 Dupont Manual (KY) 22:19.9 207 Lexi Clements 12 Monroe 22:49.9 183
170 Leah Vanbeysterveldt 11  Centerville 22:20.0 -12 208 Zarhea Carroll 10 Wauseon 22:53.4 184
171 Katie Dettmer 12 Miami Valley School 22:27.2 -3 209 Claire Curtsinger 9 Bishop Brossart 22:53.7 185
-7 172 Lauren Jackson 11 Cooper HS (KY) 22:276 156 210 Olivia Daugherty 10 Bradford 22542 186
-13 173 Chloe Lehn 11 West Clermont 22:28.2 157 211 Anna Schroeder 12 Hil. Bradley 22:55.2
174 Devan Carrigan 12 Campbell County (K 22:28.6 158  -25 242 Erin Clune 12 St. Henry 22:56.2 187
175 Molly Yeager 10 Hol. Springfield 22:28.6 159 -20 213 Kendal Gibbons 11 Louisville Male (KY) 22:56.9 188
176 Sarah Hinshaw 12 Miami Valley School 22:29.6 -2 214 Savannah Chapin 11 Cin. Northwest 22:57.9 189
177 Carrin Frey 9  Conner HS (KY) 22:31.7 160 215 Baileigh Rhoads 9  Northeastern 22:58.9
178 Carson Jones 12 Western Brown 22:31.8 161 -24 216 Dreeanna Wade 10  Louisville Male (KY) 22:59.6
-6 179 Danielle Stephenson 10 Houston 22:32.0 162 217 Gracie Ramsey 8 Bracken County HS 22:59.7
180 Alexis Heath 12 St.Henry 22:33.6 163 -7 218 Lydia Hemmelgarn 9 St Henry 23:009 190
181 Madison Emest 11 Centerville 22:34.4 219 Mercedes Smith 11 Bradford 23.01.0 191
182 Evan Byrd 12 National Trail 22:36.3 164 -19 220 Kenzie Beam 10 Milton-Union 23:015 192
-20 183 Ellie Tierney 12 Beechwood (KY) 22:36.7 165 221 Paige Lee 9  National Trail 23:01.6 193
-13 184 Brooke Speck 11 St.Henry 22:36.7 166 222 Savannah Kiift 10 Campbell County (K 23:03.1 194
185 Eliza Lehman 12 Clark Montessori ~ 22:38.4 167 -15 223 Savannah Faught 9  Georgetown 23.03.8 195
186 Zoe Hargis 11 Badin 22:38.7 168 =30 224 Amber Wurzelbacher 9  Colerain 23:05.0 196
-15 187 Jill Rodgers 11 Hil. Davidson 22:40.5 225 Alexis Boesel 12 Mapleton 23.05.0 197
-24 188 Morgan Rhoades 11 Beavercreek 22:41.0 -38 226 Emma Bezold 9  Bishop Brossart 23:06.1 198
-19 189 Kelsey Flaherty 10 Louisville Male (KY) 22:41.2 169 227 Brooke Tesmer 11 Day. Christian 23.06.6 199
190 Emmalyn Kukura 11 Grandview Hts. 22:41.9 -2 228 Caitlyn Sweet 9  Georgetown 23:07.3 200
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Use Discount Code

Individual Race Results
Place Name Grade School Time Points Place Name Grade School Time Points
-12 229 Mallory Mullen 9  Spr. Cath. Cent. 23.07.3 201 267 Kathryn Jeffreys 12 Clark Montessori ~ 23:45.1 231
-12 230 Katrina Meiring 9  Houston 23:07.4 202 -16 268 Bailey McGuire 10 Wauseon 23:46.7 232
-15 231 Emma Hogle 11 Campbell County (K 23:08.2 203 269 Mia Triantafalou 10 Clark Montessori ~ 23:47.4 233
-5 232 Alison Lensink 12 Newark Cath. 23:09.7 204 270 Kaleigh Dunn 9  Bishop Brossart 23475 234
-23 233 Caldwell Clare 11 Russia 23:10.2 205 -10 271 Micah Tracy 10  Milton-Union 23:48.1
-12 234 Caitlin Foley 11 Spr. Cath. Cent. 231122 206 -15 272 Lauren Leesman 10  Sum. Co. Day 23:494
235 Kaitlyn Wilson 10  Grant County 23:12.6 207 -20 273 Daryl Howard 11 Newark Cath. 23:495 235
-22 236 Fynn Roberts 12 Northmont 23:12.7 208  -20 274 Mallory Gray 11 Cooper HS (KY) 23:51.1
-4 237 Madison Lyday 9  Spr. Northwestern ~ 23:13.5 209 275 Ava Lohre 10 Beechwood (KY)  23:51.3 236
-6 238 Madeline Hardwick 11 Northmont 23143 210 276 Anna Keefer 9 Indian Hill 23:52.0 237
-11 239 Caitlin Puff 12 Wapakoneta 23.17.0 211 -21 277 Annie DeRoussel 12 Sum. Co. Day 23:52.1
240 Anna LePere 11 Badin 23:18.1 212 278 Natalie Klosterman 11 Russia 23:52.3 238
-16 241 Audrey Schmidt 10  Hil. Bradley 23:18.9 -1 279 Camryn Mulzer 9 Beechwood (KY)  23:52.6 239
-12 242 Sophie Loesch 10  Campbell County (K 23:19.2 280 Sarah Pinchot 11 Russia 23:52.8
243 AJ Houseman 12 Clinton-Massie 23:21.7 -8 281 Abby Koesters 9  Colerain 23:53.3 240
-5 244 Lauren Hartings 10 St Henry 23:21.9 282 Mary Ritter 12 Spr. Cath. Cent. 23:53.7 241
-8 245 Angelina Griffith 12 Monroe 23:244 213 -11 283 Michelle Wikette 12 West Clermont 23544 242
-37 246 Bentley Fisher 9 Bishop Brossart 23:256.2 214 284 Olivia Waits 10  Georgetown 23547 243
-13 247 Colleen Arrasmith 10 West Clermont 23:257 215 -3 285 Avery McEachern 10  Sum. Co. Day 23:55.0
248 Ameilia Boerger 9 Colerain 23:26.4 216 -17 286 Sophia Agee 11 Wilmington 23:55.2
-7 249 Eleanor Taphomn 11 Colerain 23:26.6 217 -28 287 Cassie Shroyer 10 Wapakoneta 23:57.6 244
-30 250 Taniah Richard 11 Hamilton 23:28.3 218 -17 288 Heather Ebert 12 Bracken County HS 23:58.4
251 India Smith 12 Dupont Manual (KY) 23:28.4 289 Lauren Lane 10 Zane Trace 23:58.8 245
252 Jaela Hawkins 9  Huntington High (W' 23:28.7 219 290 Jordan Snarr 12 Wilmington 24:01.2
253 Tabby Rawlins 10  Unioto 23:28.7 220 291 Audrey Neyer 12 Badin 24:01.2 246
254 Ellie Bayless 11 Indian Hill 23:29.3 221 -18 292 Michelle Mancini 10  Cin. Northwest 24:03.1 247
255 Lilly Lentine 11 Clinton-Massie 23:30.8 293 Aubrey Jones 12 Monroe 24:03.6 248
256 Natalie Boehmer 9  Spr.Northwestern  23:30.8 222 294 Adrianna Wright 11 Unioto 24:03.9 249
-6 257 Emma Moran 9  Sard. Eastern 23:30.9 223 -5 295 Madison Little 10 Spr. Northwestern ~ 24:04.1 250
258 Mia Taylor 9  Indian Hil 23:31.6 224 -11 296 Addie White 12 Houston 24:04.5 251
-11 259 Danielle Hasting 11 Wapakoneta 23:31.9 225 -6 297 Abby Emnst 9 VillaMadonna Acad 24:04.7 252
-10 260 Matisse Dauenbaugh 9  Simon Kenton (KY) 23:33.7 226 -1 298 Avery Lenihan 9  VillaMadonna Acad 24:06.8 253
-17 261 Grace Gilligan 12 Sum. Co. Day 23411 227 299 Samantha Fey 12 Hil. Bradley 24:07.1
262 Madelynn Cochren 12 Wayne 23:42.0 -33 300 Holly Ebert 12 Bracken County HS 24:08.6
263 Carly Sullivan 9  Clark Montessori 23:42.1 228 301 Ellie Landis 9  Hol. Springfield 24:08.7 254
264 Bailey Koss 11 Wayne 23:43.6 302 Libby Knapke 9  Houston 24:09.1 255
265 Josephine Callan 10 Wauseon 23439 229 -20 303 Loreilei Brodess 11 Greenon 24:09.4
-20 266 Vanessa Schaefer 10  West Clermont 23:445 230 -16 304 Amber Stangel 10 Houston 24:09.6 256

"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com

¥
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Place Name

-10 305 Leah Kirstner
306 Jenna Carter
-37 307 Abby Rose
-2 308 Erin Richter
-62 309 Alexandria Ibold
310 Abby Wolf
311 Skye Carpenter
312 Payton Hoffman
313 Ivy Fugate
314 Lynn Choi
-3 315 Emmy Campbell
-9 316 Shelby Chrisman
317 LauraBilling
318 Molly Tierney
319 Lainey Devol
-5 320 Natasha Miller
321 Lily Frey
322 Bailey Mantor
-19 323 Brooklynn McFadden
324 Nicole Kelley
325 Elisabeth Fannin
-6 326 Libbie Breymaier
327 Rosemary Moss
-14 328 Shealey Hannigan
-40 329 Alecea Homer
330 Taylor Eley
331 Lindsey Dresnek
-1 332 Abigail Kerestes
333 Megan West
334 Kayla Savory
-1 335 Alyssa Mize
-17 336 Aliesha Smith
-28 337 Emma Johnson
-2 338 Audrey Pelster
339 Monica Harris
-8 340 Julia Peters
341 Shannon O'Boyle
-2 342 Isabelle Besse
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Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K
09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Race Results

Individual

Grade School Time Points

11 Cin. Northwest 24:10.3 257

11 Bethel-Tate 24:12.7

11 Unioto 24:134 258

10  Cin. Northwest 24:18.0 259

9  Hamilton 24:235 260

11 Colerain 24:23.9 261

11 Wilmington 24:25.7

12 Indian Hill 24:27.4

10  Cooper HS (KY) 24:27.6

11 Indian Hill 24:30.6

11 Hol. Springfield 24:31.4 262

9  Northeastern 24:32.1

11 Milton-Union 24:34 1

12 Beechwood (KY)  24:34.7 263

12 Clark Montessori ~ 24:36.7

10 Wauseon 24:38.7

11 Colerain 24:39.0 264

10  Houston 24:39.4

11 Wayne 24:40.2

11 Bishop Brossart 24:421 265

11 Day. Christian 24:42.2 266

12 Hol. Springfield 24:43.4 267

10 Greenon 24:44.8

9  Conner HS (KY) 24:46.0 268

12 Grant County 24:475 269

10  Hol. Springfield 24:482 270

11 Northmont 24:48.2 271

12 Wayne 24:49.1

10 Western Brown 24:51.0 272

10 Hol. Springfield 24:54.9

11 Huntington High (W 24:57.8 273

10 Western Brown 24:59.5 274

10  National Trail 25:.004 275

11 Beechwood (KY)  25:00.4

11 Badin 25:.00.5 276

9  Miami Valley School 25:00.7

10 Wilmington 25:02.8

11 Bishop Brossart 25:03.5

Place Name

-14 343 Meghan Garry

-2 344 Andie Goodes
345 Kinsey Dress

-25 346 Kinzie Ballinger

347 Olivia Luppino
348 Olivia Whisman
349 Ace Stanley
350 Jaydn Flores

-4 351 Nancy Hastings
352 Joy Ebert

-12 353 Alexa England

-2 354 Charlie Hauck

-18 355 Katherine Skeen
-12 356 Allexa Temple
-14 357 Alayna Welch

-5 358 Emma Prine

-2 359 Mya Kaylor
-6 360 Lou Shanti Anthony

-13 361 Maddie Spiewak

362 Hannah Runyon
363 Andrea Mantor

-3 364 Sam Sarvak
365 Mackenzie Lunsford
366 Rachel Liggett
367 Breanna Reno

-3 368 Kathryn Zielinski

-1 369 Harlee Daniels
370 Lizzi Giwer

-5 371 Allison Ackermann
372 Bella Calhoun

-9 373 Kassidy Dress

-7 374 Leslie Purtee
375 Alexis Million

-6 376 Abbie Waggoner

-2 377 Claudia Spratt

-5 378 Brooklyn Stanley
379 Lauren Murphy

-4 380 Hannah Dewald

Grade School Time
11 Hamilton 25:04.1
10 Wapakoneta 25:08.3
12 Mapleton 25:12.0
9  Hamilton 25125
10  Hol. Springfield 25:12.7
11 Bishop Brossart 25174
9  Spr. Northwestern ~ 25:17.8
10 Western Brown 25:119.5
9  Georgetown 25:20.1
11 Bracken County HS 25:22.5
11 Day. Christian 25:23.1
12 Cooper HS (KY) 25:25.6
11 Beechwood (KY)  25:25.7
10  Western Brown 25:26.1
9  Wapakoneta 25:29.1
9  Sard. Eastern 25:29.8
9  Western Brown 25:31.2
11 Hamilton 25:33.3
9 Clinton-Massie 25:33.3
10 Huntington High (W 25:34.5
10  Houston 25:49.7
11 Badin 25:51.6
11 Zane Trace 25:53.8
9  Unioto 26:07.1
9  Unioto 26:07.5
12 Hol. Springfield 26:09.1
11 Spr. Northwestern ~ 26:10.1
10 Bethel-Tate 26:14.6
11 Cin. Northwest 26:17.4
9  Grant County 26:25.5
9 Mapleton 26:26.2
10  Monroe 26:33.5
10  Grant County 26:34.4
11 Newark Cath. 26:35.2
10  Grant County 26:39.2
10  Newark Cath. 26:39.4
10  National Trail 26:43.4

1

Villa Madonna Acad  26:45.6

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™

For up to 15% Off
at: VSAthletics.com
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277
278
279
280

281
282
283

284

285

286

287

288

289
290
291

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301



Place Name

381 Adyson Stahler

-5 382 Kistin Cirrulli

-4 383 Diana Stanze

-4 384 Destine Fury

-1 385 Emma Corcoran
386 Anna Hendricks

-2 387 MAry Hauserman
388 lIsabelle Blatz
389 Maylee Brower

-3 390 Abby Gillespie

-1 391 Avalynn Barton
392 Rebecca Skujins

-2 393 Eleanore McDaniel
394 Grace Powers
395 Jennifer Siragusa

For Live Results go to: liVE.I'Wslﬂll”_lﬂﬂ.ﬂﬂm W

Page 40 of 40

Race 10 - HS Girls Varsity A - 5K

09/22/2018 - 8:20pm

Individual Race Results

Grade School Time Points

10 Wapakoneta 26:52.6

12 Villa Madonna Acad 27:00.9 302

11 Georgetown 27:.04.7 303

10  Campbell County (K 27:16.0

9 Zane Trace 27:19.0 304

11 Day. Christian 27:37.5 305

12 Bethel-Tate 27:46.3

10  Day. Christian 27485 306

11 Zane Trace 27:52.1 307

11 Sard. Eastern 28:02.9 308

9  Milton-Union 29:06.2

10  Day. Christian 29:26.4 309

10  Day. Christian 29:286 310

9 Bethel-Tate 31:19.8

11 Cin. Northwest 33:48.3 311

Use Discount Code
"FINISHTIMING™
For up to 15% Off

at: VSAthletics.com
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